
PEHARI  //  MEDALJE



02-83

84-139

140-167

168-203

204-212

213-223

Cup trophies

Trophies

Glass, acrylic, wood trophies

Medals

Diplomas

Plastic figures, pedestals





1042-N 4

1057  •  1058 5

1059  •  1062 6

1063-N  •  1064-N 7

1069  •  1070 8

1072  •  1073 9

1075  •  2020 10

2071  •  2078 11

2074  •  2075 12

2080  •  2087 13

2081  •  2082 14

2085  •  2086 15

2089  •  2090 16

2093 17

2091  •  2092 18-19

2094 20

3105-N  •  3131-N 21

3133  •  3144 22

3149  •  3152  •  3153 23

3156  •  3157  •  3158 24

3160  •  3161 25

4104  •  4105 26

4126  •  4127 27

4128  •  4173  •  4175 28

4186  •  4206  •  4209 29

4219  •  4221  •  4222 30

4224  •  4225 31

4228-N  •  4229 32

4230  •  4231 33

4232 (SIMPLY 2.0) 34-35

4233 36

4234  •  7098 37

7093  •  7094 38

7220  •  7221 39

7222  •  7224 40

7225  •  7225P 41

7243 (SIMPLY) 42-44

7235M  •  7241 45

7244  •  7245  •  7246 46

7247  •  7248 47

7249 48-50

8300  •  8340 51

8361 52

8346  •  8351 53

8356  •  8358 54

8359  •  8364  •  8365 55

8342  •  8366 56

8370 /G /S /B 57

8371  •  8372 •  8373 57

8378  •  8379  •  8485  •  8486 58

8381 /G /S /B 59

8382  •  8383  •  8384 59

8380 (STICK ME) 60-61

9058  •  9059  •  9098 62

9086/G /S /B 63

9037  •  9082  •  9274 64

9201  •  9202  •  9275 65

9215  •  9216 •  9217  •  9218 66

9230  •  9232  •  9233 67

9031  •  9220  •  9234 68

9256  •  9257  •  9258 69

9251  •  9266  •  9267 70

9268  •  9269  •  9270 71

9260  •  9262 72

9271  •  9272  •  9273 73

9276  •  9279 74

9291  •  9292 75

9281  •  9284  •  9285 76

9282  •  9283 77

9286  •  9287  •  9288 78

9289  •  9290 79

9297 80-83

CUP 
TROPHIES



4

Plates and emblems are not included.

1042-N/A 95 25

1042-N/B 85 21,5

1042-N/C 76 21

metal / wood

1042-N

H(cm) Ø(cm)



5

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic metal / plastic

1057A 68 24

1057B 65 24

1057C 62 24

1058A 68 24

1058B 65 24

1058C 62 24

1057 1058

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

optional
lid

optional
lid



6

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic metal / plastic

1059A 57 22

1059B 52 20

1059C 48,5 18

1059D 42 16

1059E 36 14

1059F 33,5 12

1062A 57 22

1062B 52 20

1062C 48,5 18

1062D 42 16

1062E 36 14

1062F 33,5 12

1059 1062

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)



7

BEST

PRICEBEST

PRICE

Plates and emblems are not included.

1063A-N 56,5 20

1063B-N 53,5 20

1063C-N 50 18

1063D-N 48,5 18

1064A-N 56,5 20

1064B-N 53,5 20

1064C-N 50 18

1064D-N 48,5 18

metal / wood metal / wood

1063-N 1064-N

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)



8

BEST

PRICE BEST

PRICE

Plates and emblems are not included.

1070A 57,5 20

1070B 53 18

1070C 48 16

1070D 43 14

1069A 57,5 20

1069B 53 18

1069C 48 16

1069D 43 14

H(cm) Ø(cm)H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic metal / plastic

1069 1070



9

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic metal / plastic

1072A 71 20

1072B 65 18

1072C 60 16

1073A 66,5 18

1073B 60,5 16

1073C 51 14

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

1072 1073



10

Plates and emblems are not included.

1075A 93,5 18

1075B 78 16

1075C 61 14

metal / plastic / mdf

H(cm) Ø(cm)

2020A 60 24

2020B 54 22

2020C 51 20

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic

1075 2020

optional
lid

Place for optional figurine in the base



11

Plates and emblems are not included.

2071A 71 24

2071B 62,5 22

2071C 57,5 20

2071D 53 18

2071E 46,5 16

metal / plastic

H(cm) Ø(cm)

2071

metal / plastic / marble

2078A 54,5 18

2078B 46,5 16

2078C 41,5 14

H(cm) Ø(cm)

2078

optional
lid



12

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic

2074A 57 20

2074B 55 20

2074C 49,5 18

2074D 48 18

H(cm) Ø(cm)

2075A 57 20

2075B 55 20

2075C 49,5 18

2075D 48 18

metal / plastic

H(cm) Ø(cm)

2074 2075



13

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic

2080A 52,5 18

2080B 46 16

2080C 41 14

H(cm) Ø(cm)

2080

2087A 71 14

2087B 55,5 12

2087C 46 10

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

2087

Place for optional figurine in the base

optional
lid



14

Plates and emblems are not included.

2081A 55,5 20

2081B 50,5 18

2081C 45 16

2082A 55,5 20

2082B 50,5 18

2082C 45 16

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

2081 2082

metal / plastic metal / plastic

optional
lid

optional
lid



15

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic

2085A 54 19,5

2085B 48 17,5

2085C 43 16,5

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

2086A 54 19,5

2086B 48 17,5

2086C 43 16,5

H(cm) Ø(cm)

2085 2086



16

Plates and emblems are not included.

2089A 46 20

2089B 42,5 18

2089C 38 16

2089D 34,5 14

2090A 46 20

2090B 42,5 18

2090C 38 16

2090D 34,5 14

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plasticmetal / plastic

2089 2090



17

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic

2093A 53 18

2093B 50 16

2093C 45 14

H(cm) Ø(cm)

2093



18

NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

2091A 53 18

2091B 48 16

2091C 42 14

2092A 53 18

2092B 48 16

2092C 42 14

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble metal / plastic / marble

2091 2092



19

Plates and emblems are not included.



20

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble

2094A 53 18

2094B 50 16

2094C 45 14

H(cm) Ø(cm)

2094



21

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic

3131-N/A 87 18

3131-N/B 78 16

3131-N/C 70 14

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic

3105-N/A 62 18

3105-N/B 55 16

3105-N/C 47 14

H(cm) Ø(cm)

3131-N3105-N

Place for optional figurine in the base

optional
lid

optional
lid



22

Plates and emblems are not included.

3133A 56 20

3133B 53 20

3133C 46 18

3133D 40 16

3133E 37 14

3133F 32 12

3133G 27 10

3144A 68 22

3144B 60 20

3144C 55 18

3144D 46 16

metal / plastic

metal / plastic

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

3133 3144

optional
lid



23

Plates and emblems are not included.

3152A 57 18

3152B 53 16

3152C 43,5 14

3152D 40 12

3149A 43 16

3149B 40 14

3149C 34 12

3149D 32 10

3153A 46,5 16

3153B 43 14

3153C 36,5 12

3153D 33 10

metal / plastic

H(cm) Ø(cm)H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble metal / plastic

3152 3149 3153

optional
lid



24

Plates and emblems are not included.

3156A 48

3156B 46

3156C 42

3156D 39,5

3156E 36,5

3156F 34,5

3157A 48

3157B 46

3157C 42

3157D 39,5

3157E 36,5

3157F 34,5

metal / plastic / marble metal / plastic / marble

H(cm) H(cm)

3158A 49

3158B 42

3158C 39

3158D 30,5

3158E 29

3158F 27

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm)

3156 3157 3158



25

NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

3160A 52,5

3160B 46

3160C 40,5

3161A 52,5

3161B 46

3161C 40,5

metal / plastic / marble metal / plastic / marble

H(cm) H(cm)

3160 3161



26

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic

4105A 57 20

4105B 52 20

4105C 50 18

4105D 44 16

4105E 40 14

4105F 35 12

4105G 30 10

metal / plastic

4104A 57 20

4104B 52 20

4104C 50 18

4104D 44 16

4104E 40 14

4104F 35 12

4104G 30 10

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

4104 4105

optional
lid

optional
lid



27

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble

4126A 56 20

4126B 52,5 18

4126C 46 16

4126D 41 14

4126E 38 12

4126F 32 10

metal / plastic / marble

4127A 56 20

4127B 52,5 18

4127C 46 16

4127D 41 14

4127E 38 12

4127F 32 10

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

4126 4127

optional
lid

optional
lid



28

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble

4128A 54 18

4128B 48 16

4128C 42 14

4128D 36 12

H(cm) Ø(cm)

4173A 47

4173B 41

4173C 36

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm)

4175A 45

4175B 40

4175C 35

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm)

41284173 4175

optional
lid



29

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic

metal / plastic

4206A 63 20

4206B 60,5 18

4206C 51 16

4206D 42,5 14

4186A 48 16

4186B 41 14

4186C 35 12

4186D 29 10

4186E 23 8

emblem 50 mm (A,B), 25 mm (C,D)

H(cm) Ø(cm)H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic

4209A 54 16

4209B 45,5 14

4209C 37,5 12

4209D 30 10

H(cm) Ø(cm)

42064186 4209

optional
lid



30

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic

4221A 46 16

4221B 40 14

4221C 34,5 12

4221D 28,5 10

4221E 22 8

emblem A,B,C - 50mm; D,E - 25 mm

metal / plastic / marble

4222A 48 16

4222B 41 14

4222C 35 12

4222D 31 10

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

emblem A,B,C - 50mm; D - 25 mm

42214222

optional
lid

metal / plastic

4219A 48 16

4219B 43 14

4219C 38 12

4219D 35 10

H(cm) Ø(cm)

4219



31

Plates and emblems are not included.

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble metal / plastic / marble

4224A 52 20

4224B 47 18

4224C 44 16

4224D 40 14

4224E 35 12

4224F 30 10

4225A 52 20

4225B 47 18

4225C 44 16

4225D 40 14

4225E 35 12

4225F 30 10

4224 4225

optional
lid

optional
lid



32

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble

4228A-N 43

4228B-N 37

4228C-N 34

metal / plastic / marble

4229A 48

4229B 46

4229C 42

4229D 39,5

4229E 36,5

4229F 34,5

4228-N 4229

H(cm) H(cm)



33

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble metal / plastic / marble

4230A 50

4230B 44

4230C 38

4231A 50

4231B 44

4231C 38

42314230

H(cm) H(cm)



34

Plates and emblems are not included.

Basketball Fishing / CarpFootball VolleyballFootball Fire-fightingFootball

/BAS /FIS1/SOC2 /VOL/SOC3 /FIR/SOC1

3 trophy sizes

Sports category trophy

Unique and timeless design

from 53 cm to 60cm height

up to 7 categories

plastic / metal

* metal shield with graphic included

4232/...-A 60

4232/...-B 57

4232/...-C 53

H (cm)

4232



35

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

plastic / metal

Trophy with your own graphic design

Easy personalization with a base plate

4232-A/CUS 60

4232-B/CUS 57

4232-C/CUS 53

SIMPLY 2.0 CUSTOM                                 



36

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

4233A 35,5 16

4233B 32 14

4233C 28,5 12

4233D 25,5 10

H(cm) Ø(cm)

4233

metal / plastic / marble

optional
lid



37

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

4234A 35,5 16

4234B 32 14

4234C 28,5 12

4234D 25,5 10

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

4234

metal / plastic / marble

metal / plastic / marble

7098A 47 18

7098B 42 16

7098C 37 14

7098D 32,5 12

7098E 26 10

7098

optional
lid

optional
lid



38

Plates and emblems are not included.

plastic / marbleplastic / marble

7094A 35 9

7094B 29 7,5

7094C 24 6

7093A 35 9

7093B 29 7,5

7093C 24 6

H(cm) Ø(cm)H(cm) Ø(cm)

7093 7094



39

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic metal / plastic

7220A 36 16

7220B 32 14

7220C 28,5 12

7220D 25 10

7220E 21 8

7221A 36 16

7221B 32 14

7221C 28,5 12

7221D 25 10

7221E 21 8

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

7220 7221

optional
lid

optional
lid



40

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic

7224A 46,5 16

7224B 41 14

7224C 32,5 12

7224D 26 10

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic

7222A 46,5 16

7222B 41 14

7222C 32,5 12

7222D 26 10

H(cm) Ø(cm)

72247222

optional
lid

optional
lid



41

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic

plastic

7225AP 46 14

7225BP 41 12

7225CP 35 10

7225DP 31 8

7225EP 27 7

7225A 38,5 14

7225B 32,5 12

7225C 27 10

7225D 23 8

7225E 19,5 7

7225F 18 6

7225G 15,5 5

H(cm) Ø(cm)H(cm) Ø(cm)

emblem 50 mm

7225P7225



42

SIMPLY

7243

6 trophy sizes

Sports category trophy

Unique and timeless design

from 30 cm to 44cm height

up to 28 categories

plastic / marble

7243/...-A 44

7243/...-B 41,5

7243/...-C 40,5

7243/...-D 33,5

7243/...-E 32,5

7243/...-F 30

H (cm)

SHIELD/...-A 

SHIELD/...-A 

SHIELD/...-A 

SHIELD/...-B

SHIELD/...-B

SHIELD/...-B

shield with graphic included



43

SHIELD/...-A 

SHIELD/...-B 

14,5 cm

11,0 cm

10,0 cm

7,5 cm

Running - Women /RUN1

Basketball /BAS

Football /SOC3

Education /EDU

Running - Men /RUN2

Athletics /ATH

Handball /HAN

Dance /DAN

Horsemanship /HOR

Music /MUS

Swimming /SWI

Table tennis /TAB

Karate/Judo /KAR

Hunting /HUN

Volleyball /VOL

Tennis /TEN

MTB /MTB

Football /SOC1

Fire-fighting /FIR1

Fishing - Carp /FIS

Cycling /CYC

Football /SOC2

Fire-fighting /FIR2

Fishing - Pike /PIK

Sailing /SAIFishing /FIS2



44

H (cm)

SHIELD/...-A 

SHIELD/...-A 

SHIELD/...-A 

SHIELD/...-B

SHIELD/...-B

SHIELD/...-B

plastic / marble

7243-A/CUS 44

7243-B/CUS 41,5

7243-C/CUS 40,5

7243-D/CUS 33,5

7243-E/CUS 32,5

7243-F/CUS 30

SIMPLY CUSTOM                                 

Trophy on a marble base with your own design

Easy personalization with a base plate

lead time – 5 working days from the artwork confirmation



45

Plates and emblems are not included.

7235MA 46

7235MB 44

7235MC 41

H(cm)

emblem 25mm

plastic / marble

7241A 40,5 16

7241B 38 14

7241C 35,5 12

7241D 32 12

7241E 29,5 10

metal / plastic

H(cm) Ø(cm)

7235M 7241

optional
lid



46

Plates and emblems are not included.

7244A 39,5

7244B 38,5

7244C 37

7244D 35

7244E 34

7244F 33

7245A 39,5

7245B 38,5

7245C 37

7245D 35

7245E 34

7245F 33

7246A 39,5

7246B 38,5

7246C 37

7246D 35

7246E 34

7246F 33

H(cm) H(cm) H(cm)

emblem 50mm emblem 50mm emblem 50mm

plastic / marble plastic / marble plastic / marble

7244 7245 7246



47

NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

emblem 25mm

7247A 38,5

7247B 36,5

7247C 34

7248A 39,5 12

7248B 33 10

7248C 27 8

plastic / marble plastic / marble

H(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

7247 7248



48

NEW

DISCDISC

Plates and emblems are not included.

7249

plastic / marble

7249/...-A 37

7249/...-B 33

7249/...-C 30,5

H (cm)

3 sizes

one cup - many possibilities

easy personalization

from 30,5 cm to 37 cm high

using an engraved or printed plate

“Disc” with sports disciplines 
especially for your event



49

Plates and emblems are not included.

Basketball

Football

Football

Football Football Football

Athletics Music

Table tennis

Swimming

ChessVolleyball

Education

Running

/SOC5

/SOC1

/SWI

/ATH

/EDU

/SOC2

/VOL

/BAS

/SOC3

/TAB

/RUN

/SOC4

/CHE

/MUS

dimensions (cm)

11 x 8



50

Trophy on a marble base with your own design

Easy personalization with a base plate

plastic / marble

7249-A/CUS 37

7249-B/CUS 33

7249-C/CUS 30,5

H (cm)

7249 CUSTOM

lead time – 5 working days from the artwork confirmation



51

Plates and emblems are not included.

8300A 37,5 14

8300B 31,5 12

8300C 25,5 10

8300D 21 8

8300E 19 7

8300F 15 6

8300G 13,5 5

plastic / marble emblem A,B - 50 mm; C,D,E,F - 25 mm

8340A 45 16

8340B 37 14

8340C 31 12

8340D 28 10

8340E 23 9

8340F 21 8

metal / plastic / marble

8300 8340

H(cm) Ø(cm)H(cm) Ø(cm)

Trophy on a marble base with your own design

Easy personalization with a base plate

optional
lid



52

8361/G 8361/S 8361/B

Plates and emblems are not included.

8361/G 41

8361/S 38

8361/B 36

plastic / marble

emblem 25mm

H(cm)

8361



53

BEST

PRICE

Plates and emblems are not included.

8346A 40 16

8346B 35 14

8346C 29 12

8346D 24 10

8346E 19 8

8346F 18 8

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

emblem A,B,C - 50mm; D,E,F - 25 mm emblem 50mm

8351A 39,5

8351B 38,5

8351C 37,5

8351D 35,5

8351E 34

8351F 33

plastic / marble

H(cm)

8346 8351

optional
lid



54

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marblemetal / plastic / marble

8358A 41 16

8358B 38 14

8358C 33,5 12

8358D 32 12

8358E 29 10

8358F 27,5 10

8358G 24,5 8

8358H 23,5 8

8356A 41 16

8356B 38 14

8356C 33,5 12

8356D 32 12

8356E 29 10

8356F 27,5 10

8356G 24,5 8

8356H 23,5 8

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

8356 8358

optional
lid

optional
lid



55

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble

8359A 41 16

8359B 38 14

8359C 33,5 12

8359D 32 12

8359E 29 10

8359F 27,5 10

8359G 24,5 8

8359H 23,5 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marblemetal / plastic / marble

8365A 41 16

8365B 38 14

8365C 33,5 12

8365D 32 12

8365E 29 10

8365F 27,5 10

8365G 24,5 8

8365H 23,5 8

8364A 41 16

8364B 38 14

8364C 33,5 12

8364D 32 12

8364E 29 10

8364F 27,5 10

8364G 24,5 8

8364H 23,5 8

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

8359 83658364

optional
lid

optional
lid

optional
lid



56

BEST

PRICE

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble

8342A 32 14

8342B 29 12

8342C 28 12

8342D 25 10

8342E 24 10

emblem 50 mm

H(cm) Ø(cm)

8366A 30 14

8366B 27 12

8366C 24,5 12

8366D 23,5 10

8366E 21,5 10

8366F 20 8

8366G 18,5 8

8366H 17 8

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

8342 8366

optional
lid

optional
lid



57

8370/G

8371 8372 8373

8370/S 8370/B

Plates and emblems are not included.

8370/G 42

8370/S 39

8370/B 37

plastic / marble

emblem 25mm

H(cm)

8371A 42

8371B 39

8371C 37

8372A 42

8372B 39

8372C 37

8373A 42

8373B 39

8373C 37 

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

emblem 25mm

emblem 25mm

emblem 25mm

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm)

8370

8371

8372

8373



58

8485

8379

8486

8378

NEW

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

8379A 19 8

8379B 17,5 7,5

8379C 16 7

8378A 19 8

8378B 17,5 7,5

8378C 16 7

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

metal / plastic / marble

emblem 25mm

emblem 25mm

8486A 29,5 14

8486B 27,5 12

8486C 26 12

8486D 25 10

8486E 23,5 10

8486F 22,5 8

8486G 21 8

8486H 20 8

8485A 29,5 14

8485B 27,5 12

8485C 26 12

8485D 25 10

8485E 23,5 10

8485F 22,5 8

8485G 21 8

8485H 20 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

H(cm) Ø(cm)

8486

8485

8378

8379

optional
lid

optional
lid
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8381/G

8382 8383 8384

8381/S 8381/B

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

8381/G 23

8381/S 23

8381/B 23

plastic / marble

emblem 50/25mm

H(cm)

8382A 38

8382B 35

8382C 32,5

8383A 38

8383B 35

8383C 32,5

8384A 38

8384B 35

8384C 32,5

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

emblem 25mm

emblem 25mm

emblem 25mm

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm) Ø(cm)

H(cm) Ø(cm)

8381

8382

8383

8384
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NEW

 ME!STICK

Plates and emblems are not included.

6 sizes

one cup - many possibilities

easy personalization

from 22,5 cm to 34,5 cm high

Sticker with sports disciplines 
especially for your event

metal / plastic / marble

8380A 34,5 14

8380B 31,5 12

8380C 29,5 12

8380D 25,5 10

8380E 23,5 8

8380F 22,5 8

8380

H(cm) Ø(cm)

using an engraved or printed plate

optional
lid

STM.../A 

STM.../A 

STM.../A 

STM.../B 

STM.../B 

STM.../B 
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Plates and emblems are not included.

BasketballFootball Football Football

Table tennis MusicSwimming

Chess

Volleyball

Fishing - Carp Fishing - PikeEducation Dance

Running

STM .../A A4 33 A-55x26mm

STM .../B A4 33 B-47x25,5mm

Stickers are sold only in whole A4 sheets - 33 stickers each

Sheet 
format Quantity Sticker size

STM-SWI

STM-SOC1

STM-CHE

STM-SOC2

STM-EDU

STM-SOC3

STM-DAN

STM-BAS

STM-CARP

STM-RUN

STM-PIKE

STM-VOL STM-TAB STM-MUS
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Plates and emblems are not included.

9058A 31 14

9058B 29 12

9058C 26 12

9058D 24,5 10

9058E 22 10

9058F 19 9

9058G 18 8

9058H 16,5 7

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9059A 36,5 14

9059B 34,5 12

9059C 31,5 12

9059D 28,5 10

9059E 27 10

9059F 22,5 9

9059G 20 8

9059H 18,5 7

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9098A 41 16

9098B 36 14

9098C 31 12

9098D 29 10

9098E 24,5 9

9098F 20 8

9098G 18,5 7

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

emblem 25mm

9058 9059 9098

optional
lid

optional
lid

optional
lid
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9086/G 9086/S 9086/B

Plates and emblems are not included.

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9086/G 34

9086/S 32

9086/B 30

plastic / marble

emblem 25mm

H(cm)

9086 
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9037/G 9037/S 9037/B

9082/G 9082/S 9082/B

9274A 9274B 9274C

Plates and emblems are not included.

9037/G 13 5

9037/S 13 5

9037/B 13 5

plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9082/G 13,5 5

9082/S 13,5 5

9082/B 13,5 5

plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

emblem 25mm

9274A 17 6

9274B 15 5

9274C 13 5

plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

emblem 25mm

9037

9082

9274
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9201/G

9202/G

9201/S

9202/S

9201/B

9202/B

9275A 9275B 9275C

Plates and emblems are not included.

9201/G 11

9201/S 11

9201/B 11

9202/G 13

9202/S 13

9202/B 13

plastic

plastic

emblem 25mm

H(cm)

H(cm)

emblem 25mm

9275A 17 6

9275B 15 5

9275C 13 5

plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9201

9202

9275
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Plates and emblems are not included.

9216A 46,5 16

9216B 44 14

9216C 39 12

9216D 36 12

9216E 33 10

9216F 29 10

9216G 26,5 9

9216H 23 8

9216I 21 7

9217A 46,5 16

9217B 44 14

9217C 39 12

9217D 36 12

9217E 33 10

9217F 29 10

9217G 26,5 9

9217H 23 8

9217I 21 7

9218A 46,5 16

9218B 44 14

9218C 39 12

9218D 36 12

9218E 33 10

9218F 29 10

9218G 26,5 9

9218H 23 8

9218I 21 7

metal / plastic / marble

metal / plastic / marble

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

H(cm) Ø(cm)

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9215A 46,5 16

9215B 44 14

9215C 39 12

9215D 36 12

9215E 33 10

9215F 29 10

9215G 26,5 9

9215H 23 8

9215I 21 7

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9215

9216

9217

9218

optional
lid

optional
lid

optional
lid

optional
lid
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Plates and emblems are not included.

emblem 25 mmemblem 25 mmemblem 25 mm

9230A 41

9230B 38

9230C 35,5

9232A 41

9232B 38

9232C 35,5

9233A 41

9233B 38

9233C 35,5

plastic / marble plastic / marble plastic / marble

H(cm) H(cm) H(cm)

9230 9232 9233
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Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble

plastic / marbleplastic / marble

9031A 21 10

9031B 19,5 8

9031C 18,5 7

9031D 17,5 6

9234A 23,5

9234B 22,5

9234C 21,5

9220A 19

9220B 18

9220C 17

emblem 25mm

emblem 25mmemblem 25mm

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm)H(cm)

90319220 9234
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Plates and emblems are not included.

emblem 25mmemblem 25mmemblem 25mm

metal / plastic / marble metal / plastic / marble metal / plastic / marble

9256A 34 14

9256B 32 12

9256C 29 12

9256D 27 10

9256E 25 10

9256F 23 8

9256G 21 8

9256H 20 8

9257A 34 14

9257B 32 12

9257C 29 12

9257D 27 10

9257E 25 10

9257F 23 8

9257G 21 8

9257H 20 8

9258A 34 14

9258B 32 12

9258C 29 12

9258D 27 10

9258E 25 10

9258F 23 8

9258G 21 8

9258H 20 8

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

9256 92589257

optional
lid

optional
lid

optional
lid
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BEST

PRICE BEST

PRICE

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble

9266A 35 14

9266B 32 12

9266C 30 12

9266D 28 10

9266E 26 10

9266F 23 8

9266G 21,5 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

9267A 35 14

9267B 32 12

9267C 30 12

9267D 28 10

9267E 26 10

9267F 23 8

9267G 21,5 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9266 9267

optional
lid

optional
lid

metal / plastic / marble

9251A 46 16

9251B 44 14

9251C 39 12

9251D 35,5 12

9251E 32,5 10

9251F 29 10

9251G 26,5 9

9251H 22 8

9251I 21 7

H(cm) Ø(cm)

optional
lid

9251
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BEST

PRICE BEST

PRICE BEST

PRICE

Plates and emblems are not included.

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

9268A 35 14

9268B 32 12

9268C 30 12

9268D 28 10

9268E 26 10

9268F 23 8

9268G 21,5 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

9269A 35 14

9269B 32 12

9269C 30 12

9269D 28 10

9269E 26 10

9269F 23 8

9269G 21,5 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

9270A 35 14

9270B 32 12

9270C 30 12

9270D 28 10

9270E 26 10

9270F 23 8

9270G 21,5 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9268 9269 9270

optional
lid

optional
lid

optional
lid
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Plates and emblems are not included.

plastic / marble plastic / marble

emblem 25mmemblem 25mm

H(cm) H(cm)

9260A 35

9260B 33

9260C 31

9262A 35

9262B 33

9262C 31

9260 9262
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Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble metal / plastic / marble

optional
lid

optional
lid

optional
lid

metal / plastic / marble

9271A 35 14

9271B 32 12

9271C 29,5 12

9271D 26,5 10

9271E 24,5 10

9271F 21 8

9271G 19,5 8

9271H 18,5 8

9272A 35 14

9272B 32 12

9272C 29,5 12

9272D 26,5 10

9272E 24,5 10

9272F 21 8

9272G 19,5 8

9272H 18,5 8

9273A 35 14

9273B 32 12

9273C 29,5 12

9273D 26,5 10

9273E 24,5 10

9273F 21 8

9273G 19,5 8

9273H 18,5 8

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

9271 9272 9273
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Plates and emblems are not included.

9276A 33,5

9276B 32

9276C 30

9279A 33,5

9279B 32

9279C 30

plastic / marble plastic / marble

emblem 25mm emblem 25mm

H(cm) H(cm)

9276 9279
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NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble

optional
lid

optional
lid

metal / plastic / marble

9291A 21 10

9291B 19 8

9291C 18 8

9292A 21 10

9292B 19 8

9292C 18 8

H(cm) Ø(cm) H(cm) Ø(cm)

9291 9292

emblem 25mm emblem 25mm
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NEW

NEW

NEW

9281/G

9284/G

9285/G

9281/S

9284/S

9285/S

9281/B

9284/B

9285/B

Plates and emblems are not included.

9281/G 17

9281/S 17

9281/B 17

9284/G 29,5

9284/S 29,5

9284/B 29,5

9285/G 35,5 12

9285/S 32,5 10

9285/B 28 8

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

metal / plastic / marble

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm) Ø(cm)

emblem 25mm

emblem 25mm

emblem 50mm

9281

9284

9285
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NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

plastic / marble plastic / marble

emblem 50mm emblem 50mm

H(cm) H(cm)

9282A 31

9282B 29,5

9282C 28

9283A 31

9283B 29,5

9283C 28

9282 9283
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NEW

NEW

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

metal / plastic / marble

9286A 40,5 14

9286B 38,5 12

9286C 35,5 12

9286D 33,5 10

9286E 32,5 10

9286F 30 10

9286G 28 8

9286H 27 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

9287A 40,5 14

9287B 38,5 12

9287C 35,5 12

9287D 33,5 10

9287E 32,5 10

9287F 30 10

9287G 28 8

9287H 27 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

9288A 40,5 14

9288B 38,5 12

9288C 35,5 12

9288D 33,5 10

9288E 32,5 10

9288F 30 10

9288G 28 8

9288H 27 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9286

9287

9288

optional
lid

optional
lid

optional
lid

emblem 25mm

emblem 25mm

emblem 25mm
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NEW

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H(cm) Ø(cm)

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

9289A 40,5 14

9289B 38,5 12

9289C 35,5 12

9289D 33,5 10

9289E 32,5 10

9289F 30 10

9289G 28 8

9289H 27 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

metal / plastic / marble

9290A 40,5 14

9290B 38,5 12

9290C 35,5 12

9290D 33,5 10

9290E 32,5 10

9290F 30 10

9290G 28 8

9290H 27 8

H(cm) Ø(cm)

9289

9290

optional
lid

optional
lid

emblem 25mm

emblem 25mm
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NEW

CRESTCREST

Plates and emblems are not included.

9297

9297A 10

9297B 8,5

9297C 7,5

plastic / marble

H(cm)

3 sizes

one base (9297) - many possibilities

easy personalization

from 17.5 cm to 20 cm high (with “Crest” shield)

using an engraved or printed plate

Screw-in “Crest” dial with sports disciplines 
especially for your event
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Plates and emblems are not included.

Basketball

CREST/SOC1 CREST/VOL

CREST/BAS

CREST/SOC2

CREST/FIR1 CREST/EDU

CREST/SOC3

CREST/FIR2

CREST/FIS1

CREST/SOC4

CREST/TAB 

CREST/FIS2 CREST/SWI CREST/CHE CREST/RUN

Football Football

Fire-fighting

Football

Fire-fighting

Football

Table tennis

Swimming Chess

Volleyball

Fishing - Carp Fishing - Pike

Education

Running

CREST/... 10

plastic

H(cm)
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NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

9297/SOC1-A 20

9297/SOC1-B 18,5

9297/SOC1-C 17,5

9297/SWI-A 20

9297/SWI-B 18,5

9297/SWI-C 17,5

9297/SOC2-A 20

9297/SOC2-B 18,5

9297/SOC2-C 17,5

9297/RUN-A 20

9297/RUN-B 18,5

9297/RUN-C 17,5

9297/SOC3-A 20

9297/SOC3-B 18,5

9297/SOC3-C 17,5

9297/SOC4-A 20

9297/SOC4-B 18,5

9297/SOC4-C 17,5

9297/TAB-A 20

9297/TAB-B 18,5

9297/TAB-C 17,5

9297A 10

9297B 8,5

9297C 7,5

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble plastic / marble

plastic / marbleplastic / marble

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm) H(cm)

H(cm)H(cm)

statuettes are sold in two parts for self-assembly (9297 + “Crest” shield)
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NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

9297/BAS-A 20

9297/BAS-B 18,5

9297/BAS-C 17,5

9297/FIR2-A 20

9297/FIR2-B 18,5

9297/FIR2-C 17,5

9297/VOL-A 20

9297/VOL-B 18,5

9297/VOL-C 17,5

9297/FIS1-A 20

9297/FIS1-B 18,5

9297/FIS1-C 17,5

9297/CHE-A 20

9297/CHE-B 18,5

9297/CHE-C 17,5

9297/FIR1-A 20

9297/FIR1-B 18,5

9297/FIR1-C 17,5

9297/FIS2-A 20

9297/FIS2-B 18,5

9297/FIS2-C 17,5

9297/EDU-A 20

9297/EDU-B 18,5

9297/EDU-C 17,5

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble plastic / marble

plastic / marble

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm) H(cm)

H(cm)

statuettes are sold in two parts for self-assembly (9297 + “Crest” shield)





TROPHIES

football 107-115

handball 116

swimming 116-117

agriculture 117

volleyball 118-119

Fire-fighting 119-122

shooting 122-123

chess 123-124

education 124-125

dance 125-126

theatre 125

table tennis 126-127

tennis 127

fishing 128-132

winter 132

sailing 132

soldier 132

general trophies 133-137

Connect+ Plexi 138

AMBER Custom 139

V-line Custom 139

DISC trophies 86-89

CREST trophies 90-91

CUSTOM Awards 92-95

running 96-97

boxing 98

dart 97-98

ecology 98

golf 98

hockey 98

horsemanship 99

judo / karate 100

cards 101

cycling, mtb 100-101

basketball 101-103

bowling 103

athletics 103

figure skating 104

painting 104

automotive 104

music 104-106

hunting 106-107

skiing 106
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Trophies
DISC

2 types 

One base - many possibilities 

Easy customization

choose between the classic form of an openwork cup 
or the modernist statuette

using an engraved or printed plate

“Disc” with sports disciplines 
especially for your event
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7249 A

7249

7249 B 7249 C

WING-WM

WING-WM

NEW

NEW

WING-WM/... 22

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

7249/...-A 37

7249/...-B 33

7249/...-C 30,5

H (cm)

H (cm)

7249

WING-WM

Available from

February 15th
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/SOC1

/SWI

/ATH

/EDU

/SOC2

/VOL

/BAS

/SOC3

/TAB

/RUN

/SOC4

/CHE

/MUS

/SOC5

Basketball

Football

Football

Football Football Football

Athletics Music

Table tennis

Swimming

ChessVolleyball

Education

Running

dimensions (cm)

11 x 8



89

Trophy on a marble base with your own design

Easy personalization with a base plate

plastic / marble

7249-A/CUS 37

7249-B/CUS 33

7249-C/CUS 30,5

H (cm)

plastic / marble

WING-WM/CUS 22

H (cm)

DISC - CUSTOM

Available from

February 15th
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3 sizes

one base (9297) - many possibilities

easy personalization

from 17.5 cm to 20 cm high (with “Crest” shield)

using an engraved or printed plate

Screw-in “Crest” dial with sports disciplines 
especially for your event

Trophies
  CREST
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9297A 9297B 9297C

Basketball

CREST/SOC1 CREST/VOL

CREST/BAS

CREST/SOC2

CREST/FIR1 CREST/EDU

CREST/SOC3

CREST/FIR2

CREST/FIS1

CREST/SOC4

CREST/TAB 

CREST/FIS2 CREST/SWI CREST/CHE CREST/RUN

Football Football

Fire-fighting

Football

Fire-fighting

Football

Table tennis

Swimming Chess

Volleyball

Fishing - Carp Fishing - Pike

Education

Running

CREST/... 10

plastic

H(cm)

9297A 10

9297B 8,5

9297C 7,5

plastic / marble

H(cm)
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Awards
Custom

Customized

Comprehensiveness

Any material and shape

Colour print

3d textured print

Design ready even in 48h

We work with materials such as glass, metal, wood, marble, plexiglass. 

We make unusual shapes and forms - also openwork and 3D

Touch and feel it! effect

Allows to create unusual elements

We approach each project individually 

with a rich resource of competences, ideas and solutions

Own machine park - metal laser, 3D printer, color printers, casting machines.  

We are able to implement 99% of our clients’ ideas
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94



95
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NEW NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

WR-RUN-A 22

WR-RUN-B 20

WR-RUN-C 18

H (cm)

RTY3716/BR 20

H (cm)

WING-WM/RUN 22

H (cm)

RTY3766/BR 19,5

H (cm)

9297/RUN-A 20

9297/RUN-B 18,5

9297/RUN-C 17,5

H (cm)

RP5021-23/G 23

H (cm)

7249/RUN-A 37

7249/RUN-B 33

7249/RUN-C 30,5

H (cm)

RP5013-23/G 23

metal 2mm / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble plastic / marble

RUNNINGRUNNING RUNNING

RUNNING

RUNNING

RUNNINGRUNNING RUNNING

Available from

February 15th

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

VL1-A/RUN/BK 22,5

VL1-B/RUN/BK 20,5

VL1-C/RUN/BK 17,5

VL1-D/RUN/BK 15

H (cm)

8304A 29,5

8304B 28,5

8304C 27,5

H (cm)

AG1-12/RUN 12

glass 10mm / marble

plastic / marble

glass 6mm / marble

plastic / marble plastic / marble

H (cm)

 7243/RUN1-A 44

 7243/RUN1-B 41,5

 7243/RUN1-C 40,5

 7243/RUN1-D 33,5

 7243/RUN1-E 32,5

 7243/RUN1-F 30

H (cm)

 7243/RUN2-A 44

 7243/RUN2-B 41,5

 7243/RUN2-C 40,5

 7243/RUN2-D 33,5

 7243/RUN2-E 32,5

 7243/RUN2-F 30

RUNNING RUNNINGRUNNING RUNNING

RUNNING

H (cm)

SL-RUN 10

H (cm)

ML-RUN 21

RUNNING RUNNING

metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm

H (cm)

ML-DAR2 21

DART

metal 2mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

RFPL1003 27,5

H (cm)

ML-HOC1 21

H (cm)

ML-GOLF2 21

 H (cm)

ML-HOC2 21

GOLF HOCKEY

GOLF

HOCKEY

metal 2mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

RTY1105/BR 14

H (cm)

RFST3031/S 22

H (cm)

RFST3034/S 25

BOXING

HOCKEY

ECOLOGYDART

H (cm)

VL1-A/DAR/BK 22,5

VL1-B/DAR/BK 20,5

VL1-C/DAR/BK 17,5

VL1-D/DAR/BK 15

glass 10mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

MLV-HOR 25,5

H (cm)

RFST3051/BR 22

HORSEMANSHIPHORSEMANSHIP

metal 3mm / marble

HORSEMANSHIP

HORSEMANSHIP HORSEMANSHIPHORSEMANSHIP

H (cm)

RFST2060 18,5

H (cm)

AG1-12/HOR 12

H (cm)

RS1501 15,5

H (cm)

ML-HOR 21

glass 6 mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble

HORSEMANSHIP

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7243/HOR2-A 44

7243/HOR2-B 41,5

7243/HOR2-C 40,5

7243/HOR2-D 33,5

7243/HOR2-E 32,5

7243/HOR2-F 30

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

CYCLING CYCLING

KARATE KARATE/JUDOKARATE/JUDO

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7243/KAR-A 44

7243/KAR-B 41,5

7243/KAR-C 40,5

7243/KAR-D 33,5

7243/KAR-E 32,5

7243/KAR-F 30

H (cm)

RFEXL5001 21

H (cm)

ML-KAR 21

H (cm)

ML-KAR2 21

metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

TM004-BIC 20,5

metal 5mm / marble

H (cm)

VL1-A/CYC/BK 22,5

VL1-B/CYC/BK 20,5

VL1-C/CYC/BK 17,5

VL1-D/CYC/BK 15

glass 10mm / marble

CYCLING

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

CARDSCARDSCYCLINGCYCLING

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7243/CYC-A 44

7243/CYC-B 41,5

7243/CYC-C 40,5

7243/CYC-D 33,5

7243/CYC-E 32,5

7243/CYC-F 30

H (cm)

RP5019-23/G 23

H (cm)

RP5020-23/G 23

H (cm)

VL1-A/CAR/BK 22,5

VL1-B/CAR/BK 20,5

VL1-C/CAR/BK 17,5

VL1-D/CAR/BK 15

glass 10mm / marble

H (cm)

TM002-BAS 29,5

metal 2mm / marble

BASKETBALL

H (cm)

7249/BAS-A 37

7249/BAS-B 33

7249/BAS-C 30,5

plastic / marble

BASKETBALL

H (cm)

9297/BAS-A 20

9297/BAS-B 18,5

9297/BAS-C 17,5

plastic / marble

BASKETBALL

Dedicated trophies



102
NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

WING-WM/BAS 22

H (cm)

WR-BAS-A 22

WR-BAS-B 20

WR-BAS-C 18

H (cm)

VL1-A/BAS/BK 22,5

VL1-B/BAS/BK 20,5

VL1-C/BAS/BK 17,5

VL1-D/BAS/BK 15

glass 10mm / marble

glass 6 mm / marble

H (cm)

ML-BAS 21

H (cm)

SL-BAS 10

H (cm)

RP5011-23/G 23

H (cm)

AG1-12/BAS 12

H (cm)

RTY1203/BR 24,5

metal 2mm / marble

metal 2mm

BASKETBALL

BASKETBALLBASKETBALL BASKETBALL

BASKETBALL

BASKETBALL

BASKETBALL

plastic / marble

BASKETBALL

metal 2mm / marble

Available from

February 15th

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

4232/BAS-A 60

4232/BAS-B 57

4232/BAS-C 53

BASKETBALL BASKETBALL

plastic / marbleplastic/metal

H (cm)

7243/BAS-A 44

7243/BAS-B 41,5

7243/BAS-C 40,5

7243/BAS-D 33,5

7243/BAS-E 32,5

7243/BAS-F 30

H (cm)

ML-BOW 21

metal 2mm / marble

BOWLING

H (cm)

7249/ATH-A 37

7249/ATH-B 33

7249/ATH-C 30,5

plastic / marble

ATHLETICS

H (cm)

WING-WM/ATH 22

plastic / marble

ATHLETICS

H (cm)

SL-ATH 10

H (cm)

AG1-12/ATH 12

H (cm)

VL1-A/ATH/BK 22,5

VL1-B/ATH/BK 20,5

VL1-C/ATH/BK 17,5

VL1-D/ATH/BK 15

metal 2mm glass 6 mm / marble

glass 10mm / marble

ATHLETICS ATHLETICS ATHLETICS

Available from

February 15th

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

ML-FSK3 21

H (cm)

VL1-A/PAI/BK 22,5

VL1-B/PAI/BK 20,5

VL1-C/PAI/BK 17,5

VL1-D/PAI/BK 15

H (cm)

VL1-A/MOT/BK 22,5

VL1-B/MOT/BK 20,5

VL1-C/MOT/BK 17,5

VL1-D/MOT/BK 15

H (cm)

RTY3840/BR 20

glass 10mm / marble glass 10mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble plastic / marble

plastic / marble

H (cm)

ML-MUS2 21

H (cm)

RFST3048/BR 21

H (cm)

WING-WM/MUS 22

H (cm)

7249/MUS-A 37

7249/MUS-B 33

7249/MUS-C 30,5

metal 2mm / marble

MUSIC MUSIC MUSIC

FIGURE SKATING PAINTING AUTOMOTIVE AUTOMOTIVE

MUSIC

Available from

February 15th

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

MUSIC MUSICMUSIC

MUSICMUSIC

MUSIC

MUSICMUSIC

H (cm)

WR-MUS-A 22

WR-MUS-B 20

WR-MUS-C 18

H (cm)

RFST2074-14/BR 14

H (cm)

RFST2079/BR 17

H (cm)

RP2009 17,5

H (cm)

RFST2094/BR 21

H (cm)

RTY3859A/BR 27

RTY3859/BR 22,5

RTY3859C/BR 17,5

H (cm)

RFST3038/BR 25

H (cm)

RFST3014/BR 20

metal 2mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

MUSICMUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

SKIING

MUSIC

HUNTING

H (cm)

SL-MUS 10

H (cm)

ML-MUS 21

H (cm)

ML-SKI1 21

H (cm)

AG1-12/MUS 12

H (cm)

VL1-A/MUS/BK 22,5

VL1-B/MUS/BK 20,5

VL1-C/MUS/BK 17,5

VL1-D/MUS/BK 15

glass 6 mm / marble

glass 10mm / marble plastic / marble

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7243/MUS-A 44

7243/MUS-B 41,5

7243/MUS-C 40,5

7243/MUS-D 33,5

7243/MUS-E 32,5

7243/MUS-F 30

H (cm)

7243/HUN-A 44

7243/HUN-B 41,5

7243/HUN-C 40,5

7243/HUN-D 33,5

7243/HUN-E 32,5

7243/HUN-F 30

HUNTING

H (cm)

RFST3011/BR 23

metal 2mm / marblemetal 2mm / marble

metal 2mm

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

NEWNEWNEWNEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL

HUNTINGHUNTING

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble plastic / marble plastic / marble

H (cm)

WING-WM/SOC1 22

H (cm)

WING-WM/SOC5 22

H (cm)

WING-WM/SOC2 22

H (cm)

WING-WM/SOC3 22

H (cm)

WING-WM/SOC4 22

H (cm)

RFST3016/S 15

H (cm)

RFST3010/BR 18

Available from

February 15th Available from

February 15th Available from

February 15th Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

plastic / marble plastic / marble plastic / marble plastic / marble

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7249/SOC1-A 37

7249/SOC1-B 33

7249/SOC1-C 30,5

H (cm)

7249/SOC2-A 37

7249/SOC2-B 33

7249/SOC2-C 30,5

H (cm)

7249/SOC3-A 37

7249/SOC3-B 33

7249/SOC3-C 30,5

H (cm)

7249/SOC4-A 37

7249/SOC4-B 33

7249/SOC4-C 30,5

H (cm)

7249/SOC5-A 37

7249/SOC5-B 33

7249/SOC5-C 30,5

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL

plastic / marble plastic / marble plastic / marble

H (cm)

9297/SOC1-A 20

9297/SOC1-B 18,5

9297/SOC1-C 17,5

H (cm)

9297/SOC2-A 20

9297/SOC2-B 18,5

9297/SOC2-C 17,5

H (cm)

9297/SOC3-A 20

9297/SOC3-B 18,5

9297/SOC3-C 17,5

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

FOOTBALLFOOTBALL FOOTBALL

metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

MLV-SOC1 24,5

H (cm)

MLV-SOC2 25,5

H (cm)

MLV-SOC3 28

FOOTBALL

plastic / marble

H (cm)

9297/SOC4-A 20

9297/SOC4-B 18,5

9297/SOC4-C 17,5

FOOTBALL

H (cm)

TM001-SOC1 29,5

metal 2mm / marble

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7149A 42

7149B 41

7149C 40

FOOTBALL

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

BL-SOC1 29

H (cm)

BL-SOC2 29

H (cm)

BL-SOC3 29

H (cm)

ML-SOC3 21

H (cm)

ML-SOC2 21

H (cm)

ML-SOC1 21

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL

metal 5mm / marble metal 5mm / marble metal 5mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm / marble

FOOTBALL

H (cm)

WR-SOC1-A 22

WR-SOC1-B 20

WR-SOC1-C 18

metal 2mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

H (cm)

RFST3029/S 29

H (cm)

TPFR863/BR 14,5

H (cm)

RFXR3137/BR 21

Dims. (cm)

RF1010/G 17 x 21

H (cm)

RFST3044/BR 29

H (cm)

65583 45

65582 37

65581 30

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL

FOOTBALLFOOTBALL FOOTBALL

H (cm)

RP5010-23/G 23

H (cm)

RP5026-23/G 23

H (cm)

RP5028-23/G 23

Dims. (cm)

RP2002 15 x 26,5

H (cm)

RP2004 17,5

H (cm)

RP2007 17,5

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

H (cm)

VL1-A/SOC1/BK 22,5

VL1-B/SOC1/BK 20,5

VL1-C/SOC1/BK 17,5

VL1-D/SOC1/BK 15

H (cm)

RP6003/S/G 18

H (cm)

RP6004/S/G 18

H (cm)

RP6005/S/G 18

H (cm)

RP2016 16

H (cm)

VL1-A/SOC2/BK 22,5

VL1-B/SOC2/BK 20,5

VL1-C/SOC2/BK 17,5

VL1-D/SOC2/BK 15

H (cm)

VL1-A/SOC3/BK 22,5

VL1-B/SOC3/BK 20,5

VL1-C/SOC3/BK 17,5

VL1-D/SOC3/BK 15

H (cm)

VL1-A/SOC4/BK 22,5

VL1-B/SOC4/BK 20,5

VL1-C/SOC4/BK 17,5

VL1-D/SOC4/BK 15

glass 10mm / marbleglass 10mm / marbleglass 10mm / marbleglass 10mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

FOOTBALL FOOTBALLFOOTBALL FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL FOOTBALLFOOTBALL FOOTBALL

metal / plastic / marble

metal / plastic / marble

plastic/metalplastic/metalplastic/metal

plastic / marble plastic / marble plastic / marble

H (cm)

4228A-N 43

4228B-N 37

4228C-N 34

H (cm)

 4232/SOC1-A 60

 4232/SOC1-B 57

 4232/SOC1-C 53

H (cm)

 4232/SOC2-A 60

 4232/SOC2-B 57

 4232/SOC2-C 53

H (cm)

 4232/SOC3-A 60

 4232/SOC3-B 57

 4232/SOC3-C 53

H (cm)

3158A 49

3158B 42

3158C 39

3158D 30,5

3158E 29

3158F 27

H (cm)

7243/SOC1-A 44

7243/SOC1-B 41,5

7243/SOC1-C 40,5

7243/SOC1-D 33,5

7243/SOC1-E 32,5

7243/SOC1-F 30

H (cm)

7243/SOC2-A 44

7243/SOC2-B 41,5

7243/SOC2-C 40,5

7243/SOC2-D 33,5

7243/SOC2-E 32,5

7243/SOC2-F 30

H (cm)

7243/SOC3-A 44

7243/SOC3-B 41,5

7243/SOC3-C 40,5

7243/SOC3-D 33,5

7243/SOC3-E 32,5

7243/SOC3-F 30

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

metal 2mmmetal 2mmmetal 2mm

plastic

plastic

plastic

H (cm)

RP3012 17,5

Art.no. H (cm)

SL-SOC1 10

H (cm)

AG1-12/SOC1 12

H (cm)

RP4011 10

H (cm)

SL-SOC2 10

H (cm)

AG1-12/SOC3 12

H (cm)

RP4010 10

H (cm)

SL-SOC3 10

H (cm)

AG1-12/SOC4 12

H (cm)

9081/G 13,5

H (cm)

B351/G 13

H (cm)

B351/S 13

glass 6 mm / marble glass 6 mm / marble glass 6 mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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NEWNEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

HANDBALL HANDBALL HANDBALL HANDBALL

SWIMMING SWIMMING

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

H (cm)

ML-HAN 21

H (cm)

WING-WM/SWI 22

H (cm)

7249/SWI-A 37

7249/SWI-B 33

7249/SWI-C 30,5

H (cm)

7243/HAN-A 44

7243/HAN-B 41,5

7243/HAN-C 40,5

7243/HAN-D 33,5

7243/HAN-E 32,5

7243/HAN-F 30

H (cm)

AG1-12/HAN 12

H (cm)

VL1-A/HAN/BK 22,5

VL1-B/HAN/BK 20,5

VL1-C/HAN/BK 17,5

VL1-D/HAN/BK 15

glass 10mm / marble

glass 6 mm / marblemetal 2mm / marble

SWIMMING SWIMMING

H (cm)

WR-SWI-A 44

WR-SWI-B 41,5

WR-SWI-C 40,5

H (cm)

VL1-A/SWI/BK 22,5

VL1-B/SWI/BK 20,5

VL1-C/SWI/BK 17,5

VL1-D/SWI/BK 15

glass 10mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble

Available from

February 15th

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

SWIMMING SWIMMING SWIMMINGSWIMMING

plastic / marble

glass 6mm / marblemetal 2mm

H (cm)

7243/SWI-A 44

7243/SWI-B 41,5

7243/SWI-C 40,5

7243/SWI-D 33,5

7243/SWI-E 32,5

7243/SWI-F 30

H (cm)

AG1-12/SWI 12

H (cm)

SL-SWI 10

H (cm)

ML-SWI 21

metal 2mm / marble

AGRICULTURE

H (cm)

TM005-COW 20,5

H (cm)

RFST2076/BR 22,5

AGRICULTURE

metal 5mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7249/VOL-A 37

7249/VOL-B 33

7249/VOL-C 30,5

H (cm)

WING-WM/VOL 22

H (cm)

9297/VOL-A 20

9297/VOL-B 18,5

9297/VOL-C 17,5

VOLLEYBALL VOLLEYBALL VOLLEYBALL VOLLEYBALL

VOLLEYBALLVOLLEYBALL

H (cm)

RP2005 17,5

H (cm)

RP5012-23/G 23

H (cm)

RFST2016/BR 17,5

H (cm)

ML-VOL 21

metal 2mm / marble

VOLLEYBALLVOLLEYBALL

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7243/VOL-A 44

7243/VOL-B 41,5

7243/VOL-C 40,5

7243/VOL-D 33,5

7243/VOL-E 32,5

7243/VOL-F 30

Available from

February 15th

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

VOLLEYBALL VOLLEYBALL VOLLEYBALL VOLLEYBALL

metal 2mm

H (cm)

VL1-A/VOL/BK 22,5

VL1-B/VOL/BK 20,5

VL1-C/VOL/BK 17,5

VL1-D/VOL/BK 15

H (cm)

AG1-12/VOL 12

H (cm)

SL-VOL 10

H (cm)

WR-VOL-A 22

WR-VOL-B 20

WR-VOL-C 18

glass 10mm / marble

glass 6 mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

TM003-FIR1 29,5

H (cm)

RFST3052/BR 30

FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING

metal 2mm / marble

FIRE-FIGHTING

H (cm)

RP2010 17,5

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING

plastic / metal

H (cm)

 4232/FIR-A 60

 4232/FIR-B 57

 4232/FIR-C 53

H (cm)

BL-FIR 35

H (cm)

WL-FIR 37

metal 5mm / marble metal 5mm / wood

FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING

H (cm)

RFST2021-47/BR 47

RFST2021-40/BR 40

RFST2021-34/BR 34

RFST2021-27/BR 27

H (cm)

RFST3025-38/BR 38

RFST3025-30/BR 30

RFST3025-24/BR 24

H (cm)

RFST3043/BR 27

FIRE-FIGHTING

H (cm)

RTYR3768/BR 19

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

FIRE-FIGHTING

H (cm)

RTY3786/BR 26

FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING

H (cm)

RFST2002B/BR 19

RFST2002C/BR 16

H (cm)

RFST2020/BR 19,5

FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING

H (cm)

ML-FIR1 21

H (cm)

ML-FIR2 21

plastic / marble plastic / marble

H (cm)

7243/FIR1-A 44

7243/FIR1-B 41,5

7243/FIR1-C 40,5

7243/FIR1-D 33,5

7243/FIR1-E 32,5

7243/FIR1-F 30

H (cm)

7243/FIR2-A 44

7243/FIR2-B 41,5

7243/FIR2-C 40,5

7243/FIR2-D 33,5

7243/FIR2-E 32,5

7243/FIR2-F 30

metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

TG1-A/FIR/BK 29,5

TG1-B/FIR/BK 26,5

TG1-C/FIR/BK 23,5

glass 12mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING

H (cm)

AG1-12/FIR1 12

H (cm)

VL1-A/FIR/BK 22,5

VL1-B/FIR/BK 20,5

VL1-C/FIR/BK 17,5

VL1-D/FIR/BK 15

H (cm)

AG1-12/FIR2 12

H (cm)

WR-FIR-A 22

WR-FIR-B 20

WR-FIR-C 18

glass 10mm / marble

glass 6 mm / marbleglass 6 mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

ML-SHO2 21

H (cm)

ML-SHO3 21

H (cm)

VL1-A/SHO2/BK 22,5

VL1-B/SHO2/BK 20,5

VL1-C/SHO2/BK 17,5

VL1-D/SHO2/BK 15

H (cm)

VL1-A/SHO1/BK 22,5

VL1-B/SHO1/BK 20,5

VL1-C/SHO1/BK 17,5

VL1-D/SHO1/BK 15

SHOOTING SHOOTING SHOOTING SHOOTING

glass 10mm / marble glass 10mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7249/CHE-A 37

7249/CHE-B 33

7249/CHE-C 30,5

H (cm)

RTY2065/BR 15

H (cm)

RTY3065/BR 16

CHESSSHOOTING SHOOTING

plastic / marble

H (cm)

WING-WM/CHE 22

CHESS

metal 2mm

H (cm)

VL1-A/CHE/BK 22,5

VL1-B/CHE/BK 20,5

VL1-C/CHE/BK 17,5

VL1-D/CHE/BK 15

H (cm)

RP4026 10

H (cm)

RFST3026/S 18

H (cm)

SL-CHE 10

CHESS CHESSCHESSCHESS

glass 10mm / marble

Available from

February 15th

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

H (cm)

ML-CHE 21

H (cm)

WING-WM/EDU 22

H (cm)

7249/EDU-A 37

7249/EDU-B 33

7249/EDU-C 30,5

EDUCATION EDUCATIONCHESS

metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

VL1-A/SCH/BK 22,5

VL1-B/SCH/BK 20,5

VL1-C/SCH/BK 17,5

VL1-D/SCH/BK 15

H (cm)

RTY630/BR 13,5

H (cm)

ML-SCH 21

glass 6mm / marblemetal 2mm

H (cm)

AG1-12/SCH 12

H (cm)

SL-SCH3 10

EDUCATION

EDUCATIONEDUCATION EDUCATION EDUCATION

glass 10mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble

Available from

February 15th

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

EDUCATIONEDUCATION EDUCATION

H (cm)

RP4022 10

H (cm)

RE018 11

EDUCATION

H (cm)

RF2271/BR 23

H (cm)

RFST2055/BR 25,5

H (cm)

RFST3015/S 19

THEATRE

H (cm)

ML-THE 21

THEATRE

metal 2mm

H (cm)

SL-DAN 10

DANCING

metal 2mm / marble

DANCING

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7243/DAN-A 44

7243/DAN-B 41,5

7243/DAN-C 40,5

7243/DAN-D 33,5

7243/DAN-E 32,5

7243/DAN-F 30

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEWNEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

TABLE TENNIS TABLE TENNIS

TABLE TENNIS TABLE TENNIS

TABLE TENNIS

plastic / marble

metal 2mm

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7243/TAB-A 44

7243/TAB-B 41,5

7243/TAB-C 40,5

7243/TAB-D 33,5

7243/TAB-E 32,5

7243/TAB-F 30

H (cm)

SL-TAB 10

H (cm)

RP4017 10

H (cm)

WING-WM/TAB 22

H (cm)

9297/TAB-A 20

9297/TAB-B 18,5

9297/TAB-C 17,5

TABLE TENNIS

H (cm)

VL1-A/TAB/BK 22,5

VL1-B/TAB/BK 20,5

VL1-C/TAB/BK 17,5

VL1-D/TAB/BK 15

glass 10mm / marble

DANCING

H (cm)

VL1-A/DAN1/BK 22,5

VL1-B/DAN1/BK 20,5

VL1-C/DAN1/BK 17,5

VL1-D/DAN1/BK 15

glass 10mm / marble

Available from

February 15th

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7249/TAB-A 37

7249/TAB-B 33

7249/TAB-C 30,5

TABLE TENNIS

Dedicated trophies
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NEW NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

ML-TAB 21

metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

RP6009/S/G 18

TABLE TENNIS TABLE TENNIS TENNIS

plastic / marble

H (cm)

7243/TEN-A 44

7243/TEN-B 41,5

7243/TEN-C 40,5

7243/TEN-D 33,5

7243/TEN-E 32,5

7243/TEN-F 30

H (cm)

ML-TEN2 21

H (cm)

RFST3053/BR 26,5

TENNIS

H (cm)

VL1-A/TEN2/BK 22,5

VL1-B/TEN2/BK 20,5

VL1-C/TEN2/BK 17,5

VL1-D/TEN2/BK 15

TENNIS TENNIS

glass 10mm / marble
metal 2mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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NEWNEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

RFST3049-32/BR 32

RFST3049-28/BR 28

RFST3049-23/BR 23

RFST3049-18/BR 18

H (cm)

RFST3050-32/BR 32

RFST3050-28/BR 28

RFST3050-23/BR 23

RFST3050-18/BR 18

FISHINGFISHING
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NEW

NEWNEWNEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

ML-FIS3 21

H (cm)

RFST3054A 37

H (cm)

RFXR17511/BR 29

RFXR1759/BR 25

RFXR1757/BR 20,5

FISHINGFISHING

FISHING

plastic / marble

H (cm)

9297/FIS2-A 20

9297/FIS2-B 18,5

9297/FIS2-C 17,5

FISHING

metal 2mm / marble

plastic / marble

H (cm)

9297/FIS1-A 20

9297/FIS1-B 18,5

9297/FIS1-C 17,5

FISHING

plastic / marble

H (cm)

RFST3020-35/S 35

RFST3020-30/S 30

RFST3020-25/S 25

FISHING

Dedicated trophies



130

Plates and emblems are not included.

plastic / marble

H (cm)

RFST3022/S 20

H (cm)

RFST2028A/BR 23

RFST2028B/BR 20

RFST2028C/BR 17,5

H (cm)

RFST2095/BR 29,5

FISHING FISHING

FISHING

H (cm)

TG1-A/FIS3/BK 29,5

TG1-B/FIS3/BK 26,5

TG1-C/FIS3 /BK 23,5

FISHING

glass 12mm / marble

plastic / metal

H (cm)

 4232/FIS1-A 60

 4232/FIS1-B 57

 4232/FIS1-C 53

FISHING

H (cm)

RFST3039/BR 30

FISHING

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

VL1-A/FIS1/BK 22,5

VL1-B/FIS1/BK 20,5

VL1-C/FIS1/BK 17,5

VL1-D/FIS1/BK 15

H (cm)

VL1-A/FIS2/BK 22,5

VL1-B/FIS2/BK 20,5

VL1-C/FIS2/BK 17,5

VL1-D/FIS2/BK 15

H (cm)

VL1-A/FIS3/BK 22,5

VL1-B/FIS3/BK 20,5

VL1-C/FIS3/BK 17,5

VL1-D/FIS3/BK 15

H (cm)

AG1-12/FIS2 12

FISHINGFISHING FISHING FISHING

plastic / marble plastic / marble plastic / marble

H (cm)

7243/FIS-A 44

7243/FIS-B 41,5

7243/FIS-C 40,5

7243/FIS-D 33,5

7243/FIS-E 32,5

7243/FIS-F 30

H (cm)

7243/PIK-A 44

7243/PIK-B 41,5

7243/PIK-C 40,5

7243/PIK-D 33,5

7243/PIK-E 32,5

7243/PIK-F 30

H (cm)

7243/FIS2-A 44

7243/FIS2-B 41,5

7243/FIS2-C 40,5

7243/FIS2-D 33,5

7243/FIS2-E 32,5

7243/FIS2-F 30

FISHING FISHING FISHING

glass 10mm / marble glass 10mm / marble glass 10mm / marble

glass 6 mm / marble

H (cm)

SL-FIS 10

FISHING

metal 2mm

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

plastic / marble

H (cm)

VL1-A/SAI/BK 22,5

VL1-B/SAI/BK 20,5

VL1-C/SAI/BK 17,5

VL1-D/SAI/BK 15

H (cm)

RTY1030/BR 23,5

H (cm)

RFST2113/BR 25,5

H (cm)

7243/SAI-A 44

7243/SAI-B 41,5

7243/SAI-C 40,5

7243/SAI-D 33,5

7243/SAI-E 32,5

7243/SAI-F 30

SAILING SAILING SAILING SOLDIER

H (cm)

WR-FIS2-A 22

WR-FIS2-B 20

WR-FIS2-C 18

H (cm)

ML-FIS1 21

H (cm)

ML-SNO3 21

FISHING FISHING WINTER

glass 10mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble

metal 2mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

RFST2073-33/BR 33

RFST2073-27/BR 27

RFST2073-24/BR 24

H (cm)

RTY640/BR 26

H (cm)

RFST3046/BR 27

H (cm)

RFST3030/S 27

H (cm)

RTY3301/BR 26,5

H (cm)

RFST3042/BR 30

GENERALGENERAL

GENERALGENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Dedicated trophies



134

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

ML-VIC 21

H (cm)

ML-WIN 21

H (cm)

RFST3040/BR 25

H (cm)

RFST3041/BR 30

GENERAL GENERAL

GENERAL GENERAL

metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

VL1-A/VIC/BK 22,5

VL1-B/VIC/BK 20,5

VL1-C/VIC/BK 17,5

VL1-D/VIC/BK 15

GENERAL

glass 10mm / marble

H (cm)

RFPL1001 33,5

RFPL1001B 30

RFPL1001C 26

GENERAL

Dedicated trophies
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RE021A

RE021C

RE021B

Plates and emblems are not included.

H (cm)

RP5016-23/G 23

H (cm)

ML-HEA 21

H (cm)

ML-HEA2 21

GENERAL GENERAL GENERAL

metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

RE021A 10

RE021B 10

RE021C 10

GENERAL GENERAL

metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

ML-CUP 21

Dedicated trophies
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NEW

Plates and emblems are not included.

GENERAL

H (cm)

ML-HUG 21

H (cm)

RFST2089/G 17

metal 2mm / marble

GENERAL

GENERAL GENERALGENERAL

metal 5mm / marble

H (cm)

RFST3019/S 24

H (cm)

BL-HUG 31

H (cm)

RFST3047/BR 20

H (cm)

RP5014-23/G 23

GENERAL

Dedicated trophies
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Plates and emblems are not included.

GENERALGENERAL

GENERAL GENERAL

H (cm)

RP3015 17,5

metal 2mm / marble metal 2mm / marble

H (cm)

ML-STA 21

H (cm)

ML-STA2 21

H (cm)

VL1-A/HUG/BK 22,5

VL1-B/HUG/BK 20,5

VL1-C/HUG/BK 17,5

VL1-D/HUG/BK 15

glass 10mm / marble

Dedicated trophies
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Anna Nowak

00:18:35

CPX25 25x25 30 0,3

CPX21 21x21 26 0,3

CPX18 18x18 22 0,3

CPX15 15x15 19 0,3

CPX-M25 25x25 28 0,3

CPX-M21 21x21 24 0,3

CPX-M18 18x18 21 0,3

CPX-M15 15x15 18 0,3

maximum
plexiglass

dimensions(cm)
maximum trophy

height(cm)
thickness 

(cm)

maximum
plexiglass

dimensions(cm)
maximum trophy

height(cm)
thickness 

(cm)

plexiglass / plastic base plexiglass / marble base

Connect+ Plexi - Any shape, any design, any color

plate is not included plate is not included

lead time – 5 working days since the artwork confirmation
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EMPLOYEE
OF THE MONTH

0,75
kg0,60

kg0,40
kg

0,3
kg

Amber
0,95

kg

plate is not included

plate is not included

glass / marble

glass / marble

Glass trophy on a marble base with your own graphic design

Easy personalization with a base plate

height (cm) thickness (cm)

VL-A/CUS 22,5 1

VL-B/CUS 20,5 1

VL-C/CUS 17,5 1

VL-D/CUS 15 1

height (cm) thickness (cm)

AG1-12/CUS 12 0,6

V-Line CUSTOM                                 Amber CUSTOM

lead time – 5 working days since the artwork confirmation





80013/12/11 163

80024/23/22/21 163

80033/32/31 163

80613/12/11 157

C004 147

C027 145

C035 147

C036 149

C037 149

C043-31 148

C056 156

C060 146

C069 148

C073 149

C075 152

C077 147

C078 150

C079 148

C080 145

C081 146

G001 154

PS150/BL/G
PS130/BL/G
PS110/BL/G

166
166
166

H283/BK
H282/BK
H281/BK

167
167
167

AW001 144

AW002 144

AC002 144

G003-30 146

G007 153

G010 154

G018 150

G020 151

G022A 153

G029 150

G031 152

G035 154

G036 153

G042 155

G043 155

G046 152

G048 151

G049 152

GS103-25 161

GS108-25 161

GS110 160

GS111 160

GS112 160

GS113 159

50613
50612
50611

166
166
166

GS116C 145

GS117-23 162

GS118-26 162

GS201-27 157

GS615 161

GS802-28 159

GS811-32 159

GS812-21 158

GS816-26 158

GS817-25 158

KR1010-KR2020 155

KR5080 156

T026 157

T027 156

M51 164

M52 164

M64 164

M65 162

M72 165

M73 165

M74 165

TROF1A
TROF1C

167
166

Acrylic, Wood 144

Glass 145-165

Plastic, MDF 166-167

Case 167

AWARDS
GLASS, ACRYLIC, WOOD
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Laser engraving

Laser engraving of the glass surface is the 
easiest way to personalize the trophy. This me-
thod is the most durable as well as resistant to 
external conditions, decoration technique.

Colour overprint with white colour 
as a background under the colour 
pixels

Getting a more visible overprint by using the 
white colour as a background. The rest of the 
glass trophy is transparent.

Colour overprint with white  
underprint on the whole surface

As a result of covering the whole back of the glass
with white paint, graphic is clearly visible from 
the front. There is no transparency effect.

Colour overprint without white 
underprint

The graphic design is printed without using 
white paint. Thanks to this technique, the print 
is visible and gives the transparency effect.
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Laser engraving with paint filling

Paint filling in a selected colour of all or selected 
parts of the design, previously engraved with 
a laser. Eco-friendly, long-lasting paints are 
perfect for filling engraved graphics, e.g. logos. 
The applied effect will distinguish the trophy and
give an individual and unique character.

3D engraving service - 2D model

Transfering flat Artwork inside glass for
example: picture, drawing, text, logo, graphic

3D engraving service - 2,5D model

Pattern 180° from normal picture conversion
from normal picture to three-dimensional for
example: picture of face, animal, logo

3D engraving service - 3D model

Pattern 360° 3D pattern with all details, for
example: car, architecture, flowers etc
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AW002 + print

AW001 + print

AC002 + print

Art. No. AC002

dimensions (cm) 20x19

thickness (cm) 2

Art. No. AW002

dimensions (cm) 15x18,5

thickness (cm) 3

Art. No. AW001

dimensions (cm) 15x13,5

thickness (cm) 3

acrylic /wood

acrylic /wood

acrylic

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving

case optional
(H281-AC002)

case optional
(H281-AW002)

case optional
(H281-AW001)

optional case

optional case

optional case
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NEW

C027 + engraving + paint

GS116C-26 + engraving + paint

C080 + print

Art. No. C027

dimensions (cm) 35x10,5

thickness (cm) 8

Art. No. GS
116C-32

GS
116C-26

GS
116C-22

dimensions (cm) 32x16 24,5x13,5 22,5x12

thickness (cm) 4 4 3,5

Art. No. C080

dimensions (cm) 22,5x9

thickness (cm) 6

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included
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NEW

Art. No. C081

dimensions (cm) 25,5x5

thickness (cm) 5

Art. No. G003-30

dimensions (cm) 30x5

thickness (cm) 4,5

Art. No. C060

dimensions (cm) 27x7,5

thickness (cm) 7

C060 + engraving + paint

G003-30 + engraving + paint

C081 + engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included
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Art. No. C004

dimensions (cm) 30x9

thickness (cm) 9

Art. No. C077

dimensions (cm) 28x8

thickness (cm) 3

Art. No. C035

dimensions (cm) 25x12

thickness (cm) 1,5

C004 + engraving + paint

C077 + engraving + paint

C035 + engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included
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Art. No. C079

dimensions (cm) 29x12

thickness (cm) 3

Art. No. C043-31

dimensions (cm) 30,5x10,5

thickness (cm) 2

Art. No. C069

dimensions (cm) 29x16,5

thickness (cm) 1,9

C079 + engraving + paint

C043-31 + engraving + paint

C069 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included
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Art. No. C036

dimensions (cm) 19,5x15,5

thickness (cm) 3

Art. No. C037

dimensions (cm) 20x8

thickness (cm) 5

C036 + print

C037 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

case included

case included

case included

case included

C073 + print
case included

Art. No. C073

dimensions (cm) 24,5x14

thickness (cm) 3

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case included
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Art. No. C078

dimensions (cm) 28,5x10,5

thickness (cm) 6

Art. No. G029

dimensions (cm) 22,5x12

thickness (cm) 1,8

Art. No. G018

dimensions (cm) 27x17

thickness (cm) 1,9

C078 + print

G029 + engraving + paint

G018 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case included

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included
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NEW

NEWArt. No. G049

dimensions (cm) 23,5x20

thickness (cm) 2

Art. No. G048

dimensions (cm) 22x16,5

thickness (cm) 2 x 1

G049 + print

G048 + engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case included

case included

case included

case included

G020 + print
case included

Art. No. G020

dimensions (cm) 19,5x17

thickness (cm) 1,9

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

case included
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Art. No. G031

dimensions (cm) 20,5x20

thickness (cm) 1,8

Art. No. G046

dimensions (cm) 13x12,5

thickness (cm) 1,5

Art. No. C075

dimensions (cm) 10,5x10

thickness (cm) 1,5-3

C075 + engraving + paint

G031 + print

G046 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included
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Art. No. G007

dimensions (cm) 24x16

thickness (cm) 1,9

Art. No. G022A

dimensions (cm) 22x21

thickness (cm) 2

G007 + print

G022A+ print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case included

case included

case included

case included

Art. No. G036

dimensions (cm) 19x23

thickness (cm) 1,5

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case included

case included
G036 + print
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G035 + print

G010 + print

G001 + print

Art. No. G010

dimensions (cm) 21x13

thickness (cm) 1,9

Art. No. G001

dimensions (cm) 19x14

thickness (cm) 1,9

Art. No. G035

dimensions (cm) 21x12

thickness (cm) 1,5

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included
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NEW

G043 + print

G042 + print

Art. No. G042

dimensions (cm) 24x18

thickness (cm) 1,9

Art. No. G043

dimensions (cm) 21x13,5

thickness (cm) 1,9

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case included

case included

case included

case included

Art. No. KR
2020

KR
1818

KR
1616

KR
1414

KR
1212

KR
1010

dimensions 
(cm)

20
x19,5

18
x17,5

16
x15,5

14
x13,5

12
x11,5

10
x9,5

thickness (cm) 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case included

case included KR1414 + print
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Art. No. T027

dimensions (cm) 10x10

thickness (cm) 6

Art. No. C056

dimensions (cm) 11x14

thickness (cm) 4

Art. No. KR5080

dimensions (cm) 8x5

thickness (cm) 5

c056 + 3d engraving

KR5080 + 3d engraving

T027 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included

case included
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Art. No. T026

dimensions (cm) 6x6

thickness (cm) 6

Art. No. 80613 80612 80611

dimensions (cm) 19x18 17x16 15x14

thickness (cm) 1,2 1,2 1,2

case optional
(H282/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

80612 + print

T026 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

3D laser engraving

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case included

optional case

case included

Art. No. GS201-27

dimensions (cm) 29x18

thickness (cm) 1,2

GS201-27 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case optional
(H283/BK)

optional case
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Art. No. GS812-21

dimensions (cm) 21x18

thickness (cm) 1

Art. No. GS816-26

dimensions (cm) 26x19

thickness (cm) 1

Art. No. GS817-25

dimensions (cm) 25,5x17

thickness (cm) 1

GS817-25 + print

GS812-21 + print

GS816-26 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case optional
(H282/BK)

case optional
(H281/BK)

case optional
(H283/BK)

optional case

optional case

optional case
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Art. No. GS802-28

dimensions (cm) 29,5x18,5

thickness (cm) 2 x 0,8

Art. No. GS811-32

dimensions (cm) 32,5x13

thickness (cm) 2 x 0,8

GS811-32 + print

GS802-28 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

case optional
(H283/BK)

case optional
(H283/BK)

optional case

optional case

Art. No. GS
113-27

GS
113-25

GS
113-22

dimensions (cm) 26,5x18,5 24x17 21,5x16

thickness (cm) 1 1 1

case optional
(H283/BK)

optional
(H282/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

GS113-25 + printoptional case
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Art. No. GS
112-26

GS
112-23

GS
112-19

dimensions (cm) 25x17,5 22x15,5 18x14

thickness (cm) 1 1 1

case optional
(H282/BK)

optional
(H282/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

Art. No. GS
111-26

GS
111-23

GS
111-19

dimensions (cm) 27x18,5 22,5x16,5 18,5x13,5

thickness (cm) 1 1 1

case optional
(H283/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

Art. No. GS
110-22

GS
110-20

GS
110-18

dimensions (cm) 21x13,5 19x13 17x11,5

thickness (cm) 1 1 1

case optional
(H283/BK)

optional
(H282/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

GS110-18 + print

GS112-19 + print

GS111-23 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

optional case

optional case

optional case
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Art. No. GS
103-25

dimensions (cm) 25x12

thickness (cm) 1

case optional
(H282/BK)

GS103-25 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Art. No. GS
108-25

dimensions (cm) 25x11

thickness (cm) 1

case optional
(H282/BK)

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

GS118-25 + print

optional case

optional case

Art. No. GS
615-26

GS
615-24

GS
615-22

dimensions (cm) 26x23 24x20 22x19

thickness (cm) 0,6 0,6 0,6

case optional
(H283/BK)

optional
(H283/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

GS615-24 + printoptional case
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Art. No. GS
117-23

dimensions (cm) 23x18

thickness (cm) 1

case optional
(H282/BK)

Art. No. GS
118-26

dimensions (cm) 26x19

thickness (cm) 1

case optional
(H282/BK)

GS117-23 + print

GS118-26 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

optional case

optional case

Art. No. M65A M65B M65C M65D

dimensions (cm) 19x10 17x10 15x10 13x10

thickness (cm) 0,6 0,6 0,6 0,6

case optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

optional case

M65B + print
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NEW

Art. No. 80013 80012 80011

dimensions (cm) 20x20 15x15 10x10,5

thickness (cm) 1 1 1

case optional
(H282/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

Art. No. 80024 80023 80022 80021

dimensions (cm) 20x21 17x18 15x16 10x10,5

thickness (cm) 1 1 1 1

case case included

80012 + print

80023 + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Art. No. 80033 80032 80031

dimensions (cm) 20x15 17,5x12 15x10

thickness (cm) 1 1 1

case optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

80032 + print

case included

optional case

optional case
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Art. No. M52A M52B

dimensions (cm) 16x25 14x20

thickness (cm) 1 1

case - -

Art. No. M51A M51B

dimensions (cm) 25x16 20x14

thickness (cm) 1 1

case - -

Art. No. M64A M64B M64C

dimensions (cm) 20x13,5 18,5x12,5 16,5x11,5

thickness (cm) 0,6 0,6 0,6

case optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

M51B + print

M64A + print

M52B + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

optional case
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Art. No. M72A M72B M72C

dimensions (cm) 22x9 20,5x7,5 17x7

thickness (cm) 0,6 0,6 0,6

case optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

M72B + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

optional case

Art. No. M73A M73B M73C

dimensions (cm) 25x15,5 21x13 17x10,5

thickness (cm) 0,6 0,6 0,6

case optional
(H282/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

M73B + print
optional case

Art. No. M74A M74B M74C

dimensions (cm) 20,5x18 18,5x16 16,5x14,5

thickness (cm) 0,6 0,6 0,6

case optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

optional
(H281/BK)

M74B + print

Available services:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint

Colour print

Colour print + laser engraving + paint

optional case
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TROF1C-B/GR

Art. No. 50163
/T-G

50162
/T-G

50161
/T-G

height (cm) 14 13 12

place for emblem (mm) 50 50 50

Art. No. TROF1C
-A/GR

TROF1C
-B/GR

TROF1C
-C/GR

height (cm) 23 20 18

Art. No. PS150
/BL/G

PS130
/BL/G

PS110
/BL/G

height (cm) 15 13 10

place for emblem (mm) 50/41/25 41/25 25

PLASTIC

MDF / metal

PLASTIC

50163/T-G 
+ plate + emblem

PS150/BL/G
+ plate + emblem

TROF1C-A/GR

TROF1C-C/GR

Available services:

Colour print on metal plate

Foam presentation boxes well-fitting the glass awards
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Art. No. TROF1A TROF1B TROF1C

height (cm) 23 20 18

MDF

TROF1A

TROF1B

TROF1C

CASE

Foam presentation boxes well-fitting the glass awards

H283/BK 31 x 39

H282/BK 21 x 30

H281/BK 25 x 25

dimensions (cm)handy fixing in foam - the opening, 

which fits many glass awards 

modern look
protection
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189

ribbons 188

medal cases 186,199

emblems, buttons 186-187

MEDALS
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3

1
Remember that you can design both sides of the medal. 
You decide how they will look. Interesting effects can 
be achieved by using modern technologies like Luxorjet 
printing or laser engraving on a laminate or directly on 
the medal surface. A wide range of colours will allow you 
to create a design in any colour.

Glamorous decorations of our medals give them an 
attractive look. Additionally, you can personalize 
them using emblems, LuxorJet printing or laminate 
engraving.

A wide range of over 100 medals. Interesting designs 
and affordable prices will help you choose the perfect 
decoration.

CHOOSE A MEDAL

2PERSONALIZE 
THE FRONT OF THE MEDAL

PERSONALIZE 
THE BACK OF THE MEDAL
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5
6

4CHOOSE A RIBBON

COMPLETED!

CHOOSE A CASE

Medal selected, artwork confirmed, ribbon and case 
reserved. Now you can enjoy the high quality of the 
prepared medal.

Each reward needs a special case. Your medals will 
look amazing in an elegant case. The colourful inte-
rior will contrast with the metallic colour of medal. 
The plastic closure will protect the medal against 
external factors.

A ribbon is a perfect addition to any medal. Thanks 
to the ribbon the prize will be proudly presented on 
the winner’s chest. Choose the one that will match 
to the medal and to the theme of the event.
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MMC3232/G       MMC3232/S      MMC3232/B 

MMC1132/G       MMC1132/S      MMC1132/B ME0340/G     ME0340/S     ME0340/B

MMC7140/G     MMC7140/S     MMC7140/B

ME0040/G       ME0040/S      ME0040/B MMC1140/G     MMC1140/S     MMC1140/B

ME0240/G     ME0240/S     ME0240/B

MMC1332/G       MMC1332/S      MMC1332/B 

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

4 0,15 2,5

4 0,15 2,5

4 0,15 2,5

4 0,1 2,5

3,2 0,25 2,5 4 0,1 2,5

3,2 0,2 2,53,2 0,2 2,5

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)
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MMC3045/G       MMC3045/S      MMC3045/B 

MMC1050/G       MMC1050/S      MMC1050/B 
NEW NEW

MMC4502/G       MMC4502/S      MMC4502/B 

MMC1350/G       MMC1350/S      MMC1350/B 

MMC4501/G       MMC4501/S      MMC4501/B MMC4512/G       MMC4512/S      MMC4512/B 

MMC2540/G       MMC2540/S      MMC2540/B MMC9040/G       MMC9040/S      MMC9040/B 

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

4,50 0,2 2,5

5 0,2 3,3

4 0,15 2,5 4 0,2 2,5

4,5 0,2 2,5

5 0,2 2,5

4,5 0,2 2,54,5 0,2 2,5

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)
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MMC43050/G     MMC43050/S     MMC43050/BMMC42050/G     MMC42050/S     MMC42050/B

MMC5850/G     MMC5850/S     MMC5850/B

MMC24050/G     MMC24050/S     MMC24050/B

MMC36050/G 

MMC5950/G     MMC5950/S     MMC5950/B

MMC5010/G       MMC5010/S      MMC5010/B ME006/G       ME006/S      ME006/B 

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

5 0,2 2,55x5 0,2 2,5

5 0,2 2,5 5 0,2 2,5

5 0,2 2,55 0,2 2,5

5 0,2 2,5 5 0,2 2,5

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

dims. 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)
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MMC1750/G       MMC1750/S      MMC1750/B 

MMC9850/G       MMC9850/S      MMC9850/B 

MMC26050/G     MMC26050/S     MMC26050/B

MMC31050/G     MMC31050/S     MMC31050/B

MMC6062/G       MMC6062/S      MMC6062/B MMC6063/G     MMC6063/S     MMC6063/B 

MMC6061/G       MMC6061/S      MMC6061/B MMC6060/G       MMC6060/S      MMC6060/B 

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

6 0,3 5

5 0,3 2,50

5 0,2 2,50

5 0,3 2,50

5 0,2 2,5

6 0,2 5 6 0,2 5

6 0,2 5

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)
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MMC1270/G       MMC1270/S      MMC1270/B MMC7074/G       MMC7074/S      MMC7074/B 

ME0270/G       ME0270/S      ME0270/B 

MMC1170/G       MMC1170/S      MMC1170/B MMC7073/G       MMC7073/S      MMC7073/B 

ME0170/G       ME0170/S      ME0170/B 

MMC7075/G       MMC7075/S      MMC7075/B MMC7060/G       MMC7060/S      MMC7060/B 
NEW NEW

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

7 0,2 5

6x7 0,2 0,25

7 0,2 5

7 0,2 5

7 0,2 5

7 0,25 5 7 0,3 5

7 0,2 5

dims. 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)
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MMC3080/G       MMC3080/S      MMC3080/B MMC2072/G       MMC2072/S      MMC2072/B 

MMC6040/G     MMC6040/S    MMC6040/B MMC5057/G       MMC5057/S      MMC5057/B 

MMC4503/G     MMC4503/S    MMC4503/B MMC44050/G   MMC44050/S   MMC44050/B 

MMC1090/G       MMC1090/S      MMC1090/B MMC7010/G       MMC7010/S      MMC7010/B 

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

7 0,3 57 0,3 5

7 0,3 5 7 0,2 5

4 0,25 0,3 2,5

4,5 0,15 5 0,2 

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)
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ME005/G       ME005/S      ME005/B MMC29050/G     MMC29050/S     MMC29050/B

MMC7071/G       MMC7071/S      MMC7071/B MMC6064/G     MMC6064/S     MMC6064/B 

MMC1032/G     MMC1032/S      MMC1032/B MMC4504/G     MMC4504/S      MMC4504B 

MMC30050/G     MMC30050/S     MMC30050/B ME007/G       ME007/S      ME007/B 

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

5 0,2 5 0,2

7 0,36 0,2

3,2 0,1 4,5 0,15

5 0,25 0,2

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)
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MMC1740/G       MMC1740/S      MMC1740/B MMC20050/G    MMC20050/S    MMC20050/B 

MMC32050/G    MMC32050/S    MMC32050/B MMC4507/G    MMC4507/S    MMC4507/B 

MMC2350/G      MMC2350/S      MMC2350/B ME004/G       ME004/S      ME004/B 

MMC3071/G     MMC3071/S     MMC3071/B MD8061/G     MD8061/S     MD8061/B 
NEW

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

5 0,25 4 0,2

4,5 0,2 5 0,2

5 0,35 0,2

7 0,25 8x6 0,3

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

dims. 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)
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MMC4509/G     MMC4509/S    MMC4509/B 

MMC6550/G       MMC6550/S      MMC6550/B MMC38050/G    MMC38050/S    MMC38050/B

MMC40050/G    MMC40050/S    MMC40050/B

MMC7145/G    MMC7145/S    MMC7145/B MMC4508/G     MMC4508/S     MMC4508/B 

MMC6850/G       MMC6850/S      MMC6850/B 

MMC8350/G       MMC8350/S      MMC8350/B 

NEW

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

4,5 0,2

5 0,2 5 0,2

7x4,5 0,2

5 0,2

4,5 0,2

5 0,2

5 0,2

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

dims.
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)
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MD1770/AS

MD1670/AS

MMC1340/G       MMC1340/S      MMC1340/B 

MMC1232/G       MMC1232/S      MMC1232/B 

MMC3032/G   MMC3032/S   MMC3032/B 

MMC8450/G       MMC8450/S      MMC8450/B 

MMC4505/G   MMC4505/S   MMC4505/B MMC1250/G       MMC1250/S      MMC1250/B 
NEW

NEW

NEW

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

4 0,2

3,2 0,29x7 0,3

3,2 0,1

5 0,2 9x7 0,3

4,5 0,2 5 0,2

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

dims.
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)
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MMC46050/G   MMC46050/S   MMC46050/B MMC45050/G   MMC45050/S   MMC45050/B 

ME001/G       ME001/S      ME001/B MMC15050/G       MMC15050/S      MMC15050/B 

MMC8850/G     MMC8850/S    MMC8850/B MMC28050/G     MMC28050/S     MMC28050/B

MMC0350/G       MMC0350/S      MMC0350/B MMC1150/G       MMC1150/S      MMC1150/B 
NEW

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

5 0,2

5 0,2

5 0,2

6x5 0,2

5 0,2 5 0,2

dims.
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

5 0,15 0,2

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)
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MMC5055/G      MMC5055/S      MMC5055/B MMC6065/G      MMC6065/S      MMC6065/B 

MMC3070/G    MMC3070/S    MMC3070/B 

MMC39050/G    MMC39050/S    MMC39050/B 

MMC1640/G       MMC1640/S      MMC1640/B MMC4506/G       MMC4506/S      MMC4506/B 

MD8060/G    MD8060/S    MD8060/B

MMC7045/G    MMC7045/S    MMC7045/B

NEW

NEW

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

5 0,3 6 0,2

4 0,2 4,5 0,2

7 0,257x4,5 0,25 0,25

5 0,28x6 0,2

dims.
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

emblem
(cm)

dims.
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)
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MMC7650/G       MMC7650/S      MMC7650/B 

NEW

NEW

NEW

MMC4510/G      MMC4510/S      MMC4510/B 

MMC7450/G        MMC7450/S      MMC7450/B 

MMC7245/G    MMC7245/S    MMC7245/B

MMC41050/G    MMC41050/S    MMC41050/B

MD8062/G       MD8062/S      MD8062/B   

MMC33050/G    MMC33050/S    MMC33050/B ME003/G       ME003/S      ME003/B 

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

7x4,5 0,25 0,2

5 0,24,5 0,2

5 0,2 8x6 0,2

dims.
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

dims.
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

5 0,2 5 0,2

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)



185

MMC34050/G   MMC34050/S   MMC34050/B 

NEW

NEW
MMC3073/G      MMC3073/S      MMC3073/B 

MMC7850/G       MMC7850/S      MMC7850/B 

MMC7750/G       MMC7750/S      MMC7750/B MMC7950/G       MMC7950/S      MMC7950/B 

MD8063/G       MD8063/S      MD8063/B   

MMC48050/G    MMC48050/S    MMC48050/B

Laser engraving
in laminate

Laser engraving
in medals

Available services: LuxorJet 
Colour Print

emblems are not included

5 0,2

5 0,2

7 0,25

5 0,2

5 0,2 5 0,2

8x6 0,2

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

dims.
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)

Ø 
(cm)

thickness 
(cm)
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H1/BL

H1/RD

Art. No. H1/BL H1/RD

dimensions
(cm)

12
x 9,5
x 2,5

12
x 9,5
x 2,5

medal 
diameter 
(cm)

5 /6 / 7 5 /6 / 7

colour blue red

Art. No. D6 D7 D8

Ø 
(cm) 2,5 5,0 3,8

available colours

brushed gold

brushed silver

white

Aluminum emblems

Available for individual order

bronze

Medal cases

Glass medals

 GM7010 + print CM002 + print

Art. No. GM7010 CM002

Ø (cm) 7 8
thickness (cm) 1 0,8

Available servces:

Laser engraving

Laser engraving + paint filling

Print

Print + laser engraving + paint filling

3D laser engraving 

case included
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A1 A2/G A2/S A2/B A4 A5 A7A6/G A6/S A6/B

A8/G A8/S A8/B A16

A59

A9/G A9/S A9/B A10 A13

A29/G A29/S A29/BA21 A22 A30 A32/G A32/S A32/B

A33

A50 A51

A36 A37 A38

A98 A129 A129/S A129/B

A40

A43

A17

A71 A93/G

A55

A41/G

A46/G A57

A76 A93/S

A56

A41/S

A46/S

A60 A85 A93/B

A130

A41/B

A46/B

A61

A99A94/G A140

A42

A45

A64

A24

A106

A31

Art.No. D3 D4

Ø (cm) 2,5 5,0

D1 - Ø 2,5 cm D2 - Ø 5 cmAluminum emblems

Available for individual order

available colours

gold silver

bronze

Engraved laminate emblems
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BL/W/BLR/W/GNBL/R/W R/Y/BL R/W/BL Y/GN/R PK

OLYMP LV NOR BKBLGNR

BL/GN W/RR/W/R GN/W/O BL/BK/W W/BL Y/BL

CRO BK/W/BKV10/EUR V10/RU V42/G V42/S V42/BV10/POL

BL/W/RR/GN/Y Y/R GN/R PURBL/Y/RDW/BK

R/GN BK/R/Y W/BL/R W/GN W/GN/RDY/BK WH

W/RW/BL Y/BLR Y/RdGN W/GN

BL BK BK/R/Y BL/R/W L-BLGN/W/R L-GN

W/BK WH YOR R/W/BL W/BL/R 

V8 - width 1,1cm V2 - width 2,2cm

V3 - width 2 cm

Ribbons (classical steel medals) 

Ribbons (bespoke medals, q-medals, 1-2-3 medals, lasercut, vision)

V2 - width 2,2cm

V8 - width 1,1cm width 2,2cmwidth 2,2cm
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medal ribbons and lanyards
Sublimation

Top Quality

Any graphic design

Various sizes

Sewn up ribbons

Lead time

Special, sublimation printers allows us to make any multicolour print

We print on high-quality, Polish-made polyester tapes. 
The print is durable and the colours saturated

Thanks to a special type of holder in our medals, the ribbons can be  
attached without additional sewing

From 10 working days

Both lanyards and ribbons are available in 2 widths -  20 mm and 
25 mm  (standard lenght 900 mm)
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Highest precision 

Any size

Unique design

Lead time

Made with great care for even the smallest details

We make all unusual shapes and forms - also openwork

From just 4 weeks

Rotating elements, puzzle medals, 
with resin

bespoke

medals
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Bespoke medal

Big savings

Ribbon

Short lead time
From just one week

Plain or personalized

Different events - one mold

With colour print
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LASERCUT 
MEDALS

Lasercut steel medal

Unusual shapes

Various materials

Short lead time
From just one week

Possibility of combining metal and plexiglass, etc.

Our medals are made with unique forms, also openwork, 
with a 3D overprint that you can feel with your fingers

With 3D colour overprint
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High-quality

Any shape of the medal

Two coulours available

Big size

Foam is cut with the laser, and thanks to  that it fits perfectly 
with any shape of the medal

 High-quality finishing inside and outside the medal box.

The medal case 125x125x35mm you can easily use 
with a medal even 100x100 mm 

Medal box is available in two coulour : red and blue

custom case 

Art. No. Dimension 
(cm) product type colour

BOXMEDAL/BL
12,5 

x 12,5 
x 3,5

Velvet Case blue

BOXMEDAL/BL/GR1
12,5 

x 12,5 
x 3,5

Velvet Case
+ foam

(no lasercut service)
blue

BOXMEDAL/BL/GR2
12,5 

x 12,5 
x 3,5

Velvet Case
+ foam 

+ cutting the medal 
shape

blue

BOXMEDAL/RD
12,5 

x 12,5 
x 3,5

Velvet Case red

BOXMEDAL/RD/GR1
12,5 

x 12,5 
x 3,5

Velvet Case
+ foam

(no lasercut service)
red

BOXMEDAL/RD/GR2
12,5 

x 12,5 
x 3,5

Velvet Case
+ foam 

+ cutting the medal 
shape

red
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/AS /AB /WH /BK/AG

Choose the shape of the medal

Choose a colour

Please inform us what text and logos should be printed

Choose one of the available options

Mark the elements in the artwork

Select the ribbon

Send us your order. Thank you!

photo logo text

standard
standard

 plus premium

convex lacquered matt

standard V3 personalized

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

 How do I order Q-Medals?

 Why Q-Medals?

Innovative

Tailored

Durable   

Short lead time

New technology gives the possibility to
achieve various textures

Fully personalized and unique products in
a wide range of colours

From 5 working days

High quality and durability of the product
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W/R W/BK

Y W/BL/R

BL

L-BL

R

BK

W/BL

L/GN

Y/BL

OR

Y/R

BL/R/W

GN

BK/R/Y

W/GN R/W/BL

GN/W/R WH

/AG /AS /AB

/BK/WH

Art. No dimensions
(mm)

MC6001/ 50

MC6002/ 70

MC6003/ 60

MC6004/ 60x60

MC6005/ 80x45

St
ee

l m
ed

al
s,

 2
.5

 m
m

 t
h
ic

k

Available colours: 

antique
gold

antique
silver

antique
bronze

white black

R
ib

bo
n 

V
3 

(2
0

 m
m

)
Pe

rs
on

al
iz

e 
yo

ur
 r

ib
bo

n

Need a different colour? Ask a salesperson

STANDARD STANDARD PLUS PREMIUM (<0,2 mm) (<0,75 mm) (metal + plexiglass/plywood) 
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Various materials

Plenty of shapes

Ribbon     

Lead time

Combination of plexiglass, laminate, plywood 

From just one week

Plain or sublimation

Medals

1-2-3
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Plexiglass with engraved 
plywood

Plywood with LuxorJet  
and engraving

Plexiglass + LuxorJet with 
engraved plywood

Double layer of plywood with 
engraving

Plexiglass 3mm with LuxorJet

Engraved plywood

Plexiglass + LuxorJet with 
engraved laminate 

Art. No.
MK50-1

3mm
MK50-1

5mm
MK50-2

3mm
MK50-3

3mm
MK50-4

3mm
MK50-5

3mm
MK50-5

5mm
MK50-6

3mm
MK50-7

3mm

diameter (mm) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

thickness (mm) 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Product type plexiglass
+print

plexiglass
+print

plexiglass+print
& engraved 

laminate

plexiglass+print
& engraved 

plywood

plexiglass 
& engraved 

plywood

engraved 
plywood

engraved 
plywood

 plywood
+ engraving 

+ print

plywood
& engraved 

plywood

MK50-7MK50-6MK50-5

MK50-1 MK50-2 MK50-4MK50-3

Medals available in different sizes: 50mm (MK50), 60mm (MK60) and 70mm (MK70)





DIPLOMAS

Wooden diplomas 206-209

Glass diploma 208

Plaques 210

Diploma holders 210

Cases 210

Sublimation paper 211

Laminates 211

Sublimation rings 211

Aluminum plates 212
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choose plate

choose plate

1. brushed gold / light 
GT600/G/1

1. brushed silver 
GT600/S/1

2. brushed gold / dark 
GT600/G/2

2. shiny silver 
GT600/S/3

3. shiny gold 
GT600/G/3

3. white 
 GT600/WH

dimensions 
(cm)

case

dimensions 
(cm)

case

HG265 series

HG255 series
wooden plaque / gold colour aluminum plate / colour print 

HG2657/G 38x30,5 -

HG2656/G 33x26,5 -

HG2655/G 30,5x23 optional

HG2654/G 25,5x20 optional

HG2653/G 23x18 optional

HG2652/G 20x15 optional

HG2651/G 18x13 -

HG2650/G 16,5x11,5 -

HG2557/G 38x30,5 -

HG2556/G 33x26,5 -

HG2555/G 30,5x23 optional

HG2554/G 25,5x20 optional

HG2553/G 23x18 optional

HG2552/G 20x15 optional

HG2551/G 18x13 -

HG2550/G 16,5x11,5 -

wooden plaque / silver\white colour aluminum plate / colour print 

choose case

choose case

BTY/R/R

BTY/R/R

BTY/GN

BTY/GN

BTY/BL

BTY/BL
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choose plate

choose plate

dimensions 
(cm)

case

dimensions 
(cm)

case

HG42 series

HG425 30,5x23 optional

HG424 25,5x20 optional

HG423 23x18 optional

HG422 20x15 optional

wooden plaque / aluminum plate / colour print 

HG157/G 38x30,5 -

HG156/G 33x26,5 -

HG155/G 30,5x23 optional

HG154/G 25,5x20 optional

HG153/G 23x18 optional

HG152/G 20x15 optional

HG151/G 18x13 -

HG150/G 16,5x11,5 -

HG15 series
wooden plaque / laminate / Engraving service

1. golden laminate 
 lam.in/G

2. silver laminate 
lam.in/S

581/G

choose case

choose case    

BTY/R/R

BTY/R/R

BTY/GN

BTY/GN

BTY/BL

BTY/BL
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HG225 30,5 x 23 optional

HG224 25,5 x 20 optional

HG223 23 x 18 optional

HG222 20 x 15 optional

wooden plaque / aluminum plate / Engraving service

HG22 series

plate

plate

488/G/GN

glass

glass diploma with case

CASE INCLUDED

DS154

available available available available

20 x 25 0,8 included

choose case

case included

BTY/R/R

BTY/R/R

BTY/GN BTY/BL

dimensions (cm) thickness(cm) case

engraving
engraving 

+paint
colour 
print

luxorjet 
+engraving 

+paint

dimensions 
(cm)

case
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plate

plate

540/G/BL

wooden plaque / aluminum plate / Engraving service

HG4 series

497/S/BL

HG85 30,5 x 23 optional

HG84 25,5 x 20 optional

HG83 23 x 18 optional

HG82 20 x 15 optional

HG45 30,5 x 23 optional

HG44 25,5 x 20 optional

HG43 23 x 18 optional

HG42 20 x 15 optional

wooden plaque / aluminum plate / Engraving service

HG8 series

choose case

choose case

BTY/R/R

BTY/R/R

BTY/GN

BTY/GN

BTY/BL

BTY/BL

dimensions 
(cm)

case

dimensions 
(cm)

case
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Aleksander Nowakowski

BTY1912/R/R 355x300x40 30,5x23 (EX155)

BTY1810/R/R 305x245x40 25,5x20 (EX154)

BTY1709/R/R 275x220x40 23x18 (EX153)

BTY1608/R/R 250x200x40 20x15 (EX152)

BTY1912/GN 355x300x40 30,5x23 (EX155)

BTY1810/GN 305x245x40 25,5x20 (EX154)

BTY1709/GN 275x220x40 23x18 (EX153)

BTY1608/GN 250x200x40 20x15 (EX152)

BTY1912/BL 355x300x40 30,5x23 (EX155)

BTY1810/BL 305x245x40 25,5x20 (EX154)

BTY1709/BL 275x220x40 23x18 (EX153)

BTY1608/BL 250x200x40 20x15 (EX152)

EX157 38x30,5

EX156 33x26,5

EX155 30,5x23

EX154 25,5x20

EX153 23x18

EX152 20x15

EX151 18x13

EX150 16,5x11,5

PLSD8 20x15

PLSD6 15x11

PLSD4 10x7

PS9555 9,5x9,5

KL20 20x4x4

dimensions 
of compatible

wooden plaque (cm)

dimensions 
of compatible

wooden plaque (cm)

dimensions 
of compatible

wooden plaque (cm)
dimensions 

(cm)
dimensions 

(cm)
dimensions 

(cm)

dimensions 
(cm)

dimensions 
(cm)

dimensions 
(cm)

dimensions 
(cm)

engraved laminate is not included

DIPLOMA HOLDERS

DIPLOMA CASES

PLAQUES
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dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

P-S 21x29,7

LAM.IN/S 60x120x0,06

LAM.IN/G 60x120x0,06

G54/S 7,3x2,7

G49/S 6,2x2,5

G48/S 4,9x1,8

G54/G 7,3x2,7

G49/G 6,2x2,5

G48/G 4,9x1,8

SUBLIMATION PAPER

LAMINATES

COLOUR TOUCH PLATES

SUBLIMATION RINGS

brushed gold

available in packages (100 pcs)

brushed silver

white

bronze

LAM.IN/G - gold laminate

LAM.IN/S - silver laminate

SR70/W 7,0

SR50/W 5,0

SR38/W 3,8

SR25/W 2,5

SR70/B 7,0

SR50/B 5,0

SR38/B 3,8

SR25/B 2,5

SR70/S 7,0

SR50/S 5,0

SR38/S 3,8

SR25/S 2,5

SR70/G 7,0

SR50/G 5,0

SR38/G 3,8

SR25/G 2,5
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dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)

dimensions (cm)brushed gold / light

shiny silver

brushed silver

brushed gold / dark

white

bronze

GT600/G/1-N 30x60x0,05

GT600/G/2-N 30x60x0,05

GT600/S/1-N 30x60x0,05

GT600/S/3-N 30x60x0,05

GT600/WH-N 30x60x0,05

GT600/B-N 30x60x0,05

ALUMINUM SUBLIMATION SHEETS



PEDESTALS
PLASTIC
FIGURES

pedestals
(metric thread 6mm)

214-215

plastic figures
(metric thread 6mm)

216-217

pedestals
(thread 1/4”)

218

plastic figures
(thread 1/4”)

218-223
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NEW

NEW

NEW

S690B/G S690C/GS690A/G

S690B/BK S690C/BKS690A/BK

S690B/WH S690C/WHS690A/WH

PEDESTALS (metric thread 6mm)

Complete with  the appropriate figure and make exceptional Trophy suitable to Your needs

 plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

S690A/WH 25 4,5

S690B/WH 20 4,5

S690C/WH 16 4,5

S690A/BK 25 4,5

S690B/BK 20 4,5

S690C/BK 16 4,5

S690A/G 25 4,5

S690B/G 20 4,5

S690C/G 16 4,5

H(cm) Ø(cm)

H(cm) Ø(cm)

H(cm) Ø(cm)

S690/G

S690/BK

S690/WH
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NEW

NEW

NEW

9297B

8490B

7250B

9297C

8490C

7250C 7250C

9297A

8490A

7250A

PEDESTALS (metric thread 6mm)

Complete with  the appropriate figure and make exceptional Trophy suitable to Your needs

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

plastic / marble

9297A 10

9297B 8,5

9297C 7,5

8490A 13

8490B 12

8490C 9,5

H(cm)

H(cm)

H(cm)

9297

7250

8490

7250A 35

7250B 30

7250C 23,5

7250D 17,5
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NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEWNEWNEW NEW

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

RUNNING BASKETBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL SWIMMING

CHESSFIRE-FIGHTING FIRE-FIGHTING

VOLLEYBALL

EDUCATION

TABLE TENNIS FISHING - CARP FISHING - PIKE

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

PLASTIC FIGURES (metric thread 6mm)

H (cm)

CREST/FIR2 10

H (cm)

CREST/SOC4 10

H (cm)

CREST/BAS 10

H (cm)

CREST/TAB 10

H (cm)

CREST/CHE 10

H (cm)

CREST/SWI 10

H (cm)

CREST/SOC1 10

H (cm)

CREST/FIS2 10

H (cm)

CREST/EDU 10

H (cm)

CREST/VOL 10

H (cm)

CREST/SOC2 10

H (cm)

CREST/FIR1 10

H (cm)

CREST/SOC3 10

H (cm)

CREST/RUN 10

H (cm)

CREST/FIS1 10
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NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEWNEWNEW

NEW

NEW

H (cm)

WING/RUN 20

RUNNING

H (cm)

WING/BAS 20

BASKETBALL

H (cm)

WING/MUS 20

MUSIC

H (cm)

WING/ATH 20

ATHLETICS

H (cm)

WING/SOC5 20

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

H (cm)

WING/SOC1 20

H (cm)

WING/SOC2 20

H (cm)

WING/SOC3 20

FOOTBALL

H (cm)

WING/SOC4 20

FOOTBALL

H (cm)

WING/SWI 20

SWIMMING

H (cm)

WING/VOL 20

H (cm)

WING/CHE 20

H (cm)

WING/EDU 20

CHESSVOLLEYBALL EDUCATION

H (cm)

WING/TEN 20

TABLE TENNIS

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

METRIC
ROD

6mm

PLASTIC FIGURES (metric thread 6mm)

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th

Available from

February 15th
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H (cm)

F224/G 15

H (cm)

F182/G 12

H (cm)

F164/G 7

H (cm)

F248/G 16

H (cm)

F149/G 12

H (cm)

F222/G 15

H (cm)

F11/G 15

HORSEMANSHIP

RUNNING

HOCKEY

BOXING

HORSEMANSHIP

GOLF

JUDO

H (cm)

F03/G 8

PIGEON

S680A 12

S680B 11

S680C 10

H(cm)

plastic / marble

S700. 3S600. 3 S760. 5,5

marble (BMX5030) marble (WM6330) plastic

H(cm)H(cm) H(cm)

PLASTIC FIGURES (thread 1/4 inch)

PEDESTALS (thread 1/4 inch)

Complete with  the appropriate figure and make exceptional Trophy suitable to Your needs
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XLXL XL XL

H (cm)

F10/G 13

H (cm)

F227/G 15

H (cm)

F236/G 9,5

H (cm)

F08/G 12

H (cm)

F154/G 10

H (cm)

F01/G 17

CARDS

CYCLING

KARATE BASKETBALLBOWLING

BASKETBALL

H (cm)

F228/G 12,5

MUSIC

H (cm)

F157/G 12

H (cm)

F62/G 12

H (cm)

B313/G 9

H (cm)

F20/G 14

MUSIC

MUSICMUSIC GENERAL

H (cm)

F174/G 7

MUSIC

H (cm)

F23/G 19

H (cm)

F23/S 19

H (cm)

F23/B 19

H (cm)

B322/G 24,5

GENERALGENERAL GENERAL GENERAL

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m
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XLXLXLXL

XL

XL

H (cm)

F32/G 18

H (cm)

F32/S 18

H (cm)

F32/B 18

H (cm)

F92A/G
F92B/G
F92C/G

21
15
12

GENERALGENERAL GENERAL GENERAL
em

bl
em

 5
0

m
m

em
bl

em
 5

0
m

m

em
bl

em
 5

0
m

m

H (cm)

H431/G/Clear 19,5

H (cm)

F256/G 20

H (cm)

F270/G 17

H (cm)

H425/G 8,5

H (cm)

F78/G 15

H (cm)

F239/G 16

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL GENERAL

H (cm)

F207/G 16

H (cm)

B308/G 9

GENERAL GENERAL

H (cm)

F271/G 16,5

GENERAL GENERALGENERAL GENERAL

H (cm)

B602/G 19,5

H (cm)

B625/G 19,5

H (cm)

B601/G 19,5

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

em
bl

em
 5

0
m

m

em
bl

em
 5

0
m

m

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m
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NEW

H (cm)

F249/G 16

H (cm)

F258/G/BK 16,5

H (cm)

F259/G 16,5

H (cm)

F235/G 17

GENERALGENERAL GENERAL GENERAL

em
bl

em
 5

0
m

m

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

H (cm)

B326/G 8

H (cm)

B325/G 8

H (cm)

B326/S 8

H (cm)

B325/S 8

H (cm)

B326/B 8

H (cm)

B325/B 8

H (cm)

H429/G 12

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALLFOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL

GENERAL

Spinning 
Sphere

H (cm)

F266/G/S 16,5

H (cm)

F220/G 13

GENERAL

H (cm)

F230/G 13,5

H (cm)

F223/G 15

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL

H (cm)

B304/G 9

FOOTBALL
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XL

XL XL
NEW NEW NEW NEW

H (cm)

F24/G 13

H (cm)

F24/S 13

H (cm)

F24/B 13

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL

H (cm)

F214/G 10

FOOTBALL

H (cm)

F47/G 13

FIRE-FIGHTING

H (cm)

B227/G 9

ANIMALS - DOG

H (cm)

F63/G 14

HANDBALL

H (cm)

B305/G 9

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL

H (cm)

B615/G 15

H (cm)

B488/G 13,5

H (cm)

F267/G 13,5

H (cm)

F268/G 13,5

H (cm)

B321/G 17,5

FOOTBALL

H (cm)

F225/G 15

H (cm)

F21/G 15

VOLLEYBALL VOLLEYBALL

H (cm)

F49/G 9,5

SHOOTING

em
bl

em
 2

5m
m

em
bl

em
 2

5m
m

em
bl

em
 2

5m
m
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H (cm)

F272/PI 16,5

H (cm)

F86/G 13

H (cm)

F198/G 16

H (cm)

F198/P 16

H (cm)

F273/G 16,5

H (cm)

F06/G 13

EDUCATION

DANCE DANCEDANCE

DANCE

DANCE

em
bl

em
 2

5/
50

m
m

H (cm)

F145/G 11

THEATRE

H (cm)

F87/G 13

H (cm)

B314/G 9

EDUCATIONEDUCATION

H (cm)

B358/G 11

EDUCATION

H (cm)

F192/G 14

H (cm)

F246/G 6,5

FISHING FISHINGFISHING FISHING

H (cm)

F51/G 15

H (cm)

F110/G 9

H (cm)

F277/G 11

H (cm)

F278/G 11

TENNIS TABLE TENNIS



TUO SANTUO SAN
Slanje, B.Radića 45 42230 Ludbreg    

+385 91 505 2021

+385 95 868 5023

info@rdesign-san.hr

www.rdesign-san.hr


	2025 ENG CATALOGUE n cov
	COVER T 2025

	2025 ENG CATALOGUE n
	ENG 01 Puchary 2025 A4
	ENG 05 Dyplomy 2025 A4
	ENG 06 Figurki 2025 A4




